Place
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Last
1 Tourette
1 Knodt
2 Moelis
2 Grant
1 Ma
1 Kelly
1 Chen
1 Hamza
2 Kumbla
2 Amice
1 Gou
1 Fields
1 Barmann
1 Mannan
1 Orts
1 Kang
3L
3 Allen
3L
1 Lewicki
1 Wu
1 Pizzuti
1 Rybicki
1 Zimmerman
1 Bogert
1 Zheng
1 Hadler
1 White
1 Ruelle
1 Chui
1 Bravo
1 Woods
1 Trantanella
1 Ostatnigrosh
1 Itkin
1 Concepcion
1 Ishizuka
1 Rosario lll
2 Taquet
2 Fairbairn
2 Schwartzman
2 Wheatley
1 Ranadive
1 Holmes
1 Cheng
1 Rubin

First
Geoffrey
Julian P
Samuel D
SeanY
Justin
Philip S
Earnest P
Mohamed
Sidarth
Alexandre
McConnell
Carroll R
Samuel |
Zohaib
Lucas E
Justin S
Michael C
Cameron
Austin W
Max

Jerry
Nicholas C
Frank J
Ryan
James (
Andrew R
Benjamin N
Andrew E.L
Steele )
Kenneth
Kenji U
Jack H
Vincent A
Andrey
Nick B
Nicholas A
Shuya
Felipe
William P
Grant
Jonathan D
Aaron N
Rishi R
Leo L
Julian
Darren S

Division
CENTRAL CA
CENTRAL CA
LONG ISLND
CANADA
NEWENGLAND
WESTERN NY
CONNECTCUT
GULFCST TX
CENTRAL CA
ST. LOUIS
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND
METRO NYC
NORTH CA

SO. CALIF.
CENTRAL CA
PHILADELPH
WESTERN WA
NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL CA
NEWENGLAND
NEWENGLAND
KANSAS
GATEWAY FL
LONG ISLND
NORTH CA
GULFCST TX
KANSAS
CENTRAL CA
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
ST. LOUIS

MT. VALLEY
SO. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
NORTH TEX
NORTH CA
CAPITOL

SO. TEXAS
NORTH CA
GULFCST TX
NEWENGLAND
SO. CALIF.

Classification
C2011
C2011
C2011
D2011
D2010
D2011
D2011
)
D2011
u
D2010
C2011
D2010
E2011
D2011
D2011
C2011
D2011
E2010
)
D2011
E2010
U
E2011

New Rating/C2
C11
D11
D11
D11
E11
E11
E11
E11l




Place
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
80
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Last
1 Meranda
1 Mangan
1 Olivares
1 Yamanaka
1 Iverson
1 Marcos
1 Abulencia
1 Herman
1 Mallet
1 Quin
1 Lau
1 Meade
1 Merrell
1 Holmes
1 Sykes
1 Kang
1 Wolf
1 Swicegood
1 Zhang
1 Pari
1 Chu
1 Weaver
1 Wong
1 Pittman
1 Hammer
1 Kelly
1 Shafaie
1 Lewis

1 Zimmerman

1 Wong

1 Zhou

1 Natale

1 Hsu

2 Tiberi

2 Levin

1 Broughton
1 Simanton
1 Wise

1 Gachupin
1 Sammons
1 Geller

1 Grass

1 Tan

1 Levy

1 Aguilar

1 Boosalis

First
Joshua
Gideon S
Marcello G
Mick
Shane D
Tyler )
Jacob M
Justin D
Julien

lan H
EvanyY
Gavin
John Q
Jack A
Nyle A
Andrew
Myles J
Brian G
Vincent
Soorya
Aidan J
Ethan R
Robert B
Nick M
Zachary W
Matthew S
Ali

Kaden D
Nathan P
Asa |
Justin
Gianni R
Jonathan
Joseph H
Nestor R
Josiah W
Zakaree B
William W
Miguel
Austin
Adam T
Andrew E
Lawrence E
Cameron
Emilio |
Andrew C

Division
NEWENGLAND
NEW MEXICO
GOLDCST FL
LONG ISLND
NEW JERSEY
WEST-ROCK
LONG ISLND
GOLDCST FL
SO. TEXAS
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
VIRGINIA
SW OHIO
GULFCST TX
COLORADO
LONG ISLND
METRO NYC
GATEWAY FL
GULFCST TX
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
SO. TEXAS
WEST-ROCK
GEORGIA
NORTH CA
WESTERN NY
NEW JERSEY
GULFCST TX
KANSAS
HUDS-BERKS
KENTUCKY
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
COLORADO
METRO NYC
PHILADELPH
ARIZONA
OREGON
OREGON
WEST-ROCK
WESTERN WA
VIRGINIA
GATEWAY FL
LONG ISLND
BORDER TEX
NORTH CA

Classification
U2000
E2010
E2011
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New Rating/C2




Place
93
93
95
96
97
98
99
99

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
132
134
135
136
137
138

Last
2 Armstrong
2 Kang
1 Dai
1 Zaroff
1 Silva-Leon
1 Truhe
2 Galbraith
2 Broszus
1 Gonzalez
1Yu
1 Russo
1 Dubilier
1 Sugarman
1 Fay
1 Bogert
1 Han
1 Su
1 Curtis
1 Chung
1 Jacobs
1 Dans
1 Gruber
1 Granada
1 Walker
1 Packman
1 Yuan
1 Mitra
1 Kim
1 Li
1 Kanas
1 Bestman
1 Kiel
1 Manley
1 Ely
1 Mahler
1 Hays

1 Lovelace Jr.

1 Wang

1 Daniel
2 Maffei
2 Cooke
1 Jerkins
1 Ding

1 Gaziano
1 Italo

1 Lee

First
Garrett R
Joshua S
Luke

Leo B
Miguel
EliR
Oliver S
Blake J
Guillermo
Nathan
Roy R
Martin T
Jared
Elim
Alexander
Alex L
GrantT
GalenR
Maxwell S
Tyler M
Jared Z
Samuel T
Tyler L
Dalton F
James M
Jace W
Nihar R
Michael Y
Gabriel C
Benjamin S
Willie
Christophe
Thomas S
Alexandru
William K
Conner E
Douglas C
Jonathan J
Ashton
Gianluca
Dillon K
Joseph W
Zachary M
William F
Valentino
Matthew A

Division
WESTERN WA
ORANGE CST
S. JERSEY
NORTH CA
KANSAS
KANSAS
N.CAROLINA
CENTRAL CA
ILLINOIS
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
WEST-ROCK
WEST-ROCK
WEST-ROCK
GATEWAY FL
ORANGE CST
GULFCST TX
ILLINOIS
NATIONAL
ST. LOUIS
LONG ISLND
NEWENGLAND
GOLDCST FL
NEW JERSEY
GEORGIA
UTAH/S.IDA
CENTRAL CA
GULFCST TX
CENTRAL CA
COLUMBUSOH
PHILADELPH
NEW JERSEY
NORTH TEX
MICHIGAN
UTAH/S.IDA
SO. TEXAS
NORTH TEX
NORTH CA
CENTRAL CA
NEWENGLAND
SAN DIEGO
NORTH CA
SAN BERNAR
NEW JERSEY
GEORGIA
MARYLAND

Classification
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=
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Place
139
140
141
141
143
144
144
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
160
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
169
169
172
172
174
175
176
177
177
179
180
181
182
183
184

Last
1 Levy
1 Shih
2 Wei
2 Wadsworth
1 Simper
2 Agrawal
2 XIONG
1 Chalkley
1 Fernandes
1 Pfeffer
1 Makogon
1 Pahwa
1 Ash
1 Sanchez
1 Phillips

1 Traschenko Pochmara

1 Prestwich
1 Fernandez
1 Lesnikov
1 Keft

1 Dierking
2 Hall

2 Bryant

1 Laurence
1 Gordon

1 Arcos

1 Grasse

1 Jarrett

1 Derdeyn-Blackwell

1 Venkatesh
3 Wang

3 Fernandez
3 Temple

2 Park

2 Park

1 Rentenbach
1 Glozman
1Yu

2 Garnett

2 Southern

1 Walsh

1 Kwok

1 Medloff

1 Hutton-Van Beek
1 Cowdrey

3 Cortizas

First
Jasper
JosephY
Eric)J
Drew
Connor S
Sankalp
DILLON
Oliver R
Zain

Jared E
Daniel
Vinay R
Christian
Richard J
Xiao Long
Jacob
Caleb A
Lucas
Kirel
FeodorJ
Ezra
Brendan W
Isaiah C
Connor
LorenzoJ
Christophe
Ellis A
Spencer B
Grant C
Arul N
Eric)J
Lucas M M
Jackson M
Noah A
Joah F
John C
Avi

Adam )
Gabriel M
Tristan A
Michael J
Christophe
Sebastian
Nate
Jason L
John

Division
LONG ISLND
ALABAMA
CENTRAL CA
SO. CALIF.
UTAH/S.IDA
NORTH TEX
MT. VALLEY
IOWA
CENTRAL CA
SO. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
KANSAS

SAN BERNAR
NEWENGLAND
WESTERN WA
MICHIGAN
UTAH/S.IDA
GOLDCST FL
WEST-ROCK
NEVADA

SO. CALIF.
ARIZONA
KENTUCKY
UTAH/S.IDA
SO. CALIF.
ILLINOIS
WISCONSIN
UTAH/S.IDA
GEORGIA
CENTRAL CA
ALABAMA
UTAH/S.IDA
CENTRAL FL
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
TENNESSEE
ISRAEL

SO. CALIF.
NORTH TEX
UTAH/S.IDA
NEWENGLAND
SO. CALIF.
NORTH CA
SAN BERNAR
UTAH/S.IDA
NEWENGLAND

Classification
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Place
184
184
187
188
189
190
191
191
193
194
195

Last
3 Youn
3 Dunat
1 Lockhart
1 Ibdah
1 Gonzalez
1 Barney
2 Lin
2 Lee
1 Healy
1 Mah

1 McGoff Medero

First
Jayson
Maximilian
Connor M
Zachary H
Frank
Ryan P
Aaron
Jonathan S
Griffen
Jonathan V
Jose |

Division
MICHIGAN
LONG ISLND
NORTH CA
GULFCST TX
ILLINOIS
UTAH/S.IDA
CENTRAL CA
SO. CALIF.
LONG ISLND
NE PENN

PUERTORICO

Classification

u
u
u
u
u
u
u
u
u
u
U

New Rating/C2




Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Foil Event ResultsPage 1

Pl ace Last First Di vi si on Cntry Cl ass Year
1 Tourette Ceof frey CENTRAL CA USA C 2011
2 Knodt Julian P CENTRAL CA USA C 2011
3T Moel i s Samuel D LONG | SLND USA C 2011
3T Grant Sean Y CANADA CAN D 2011
5 Ma Justin NEVENGLAND USA D 2010
6 Kel ly Philip S WESTERN NY USA D 2011
7 Chen Ear nest P CONNECTCUT USA D 2011
8 Hanza Mohaned GULFCST TX USA U

9T Kumbl a Sidarth CENTRAL CA USA D 2011
9T Anm ce Al exandr e ST. LQUI S USA U

11 CGou McConnel | NORTH CA USA D 2010
12 Fi el ds Carroll R METRO NYC USA C 2011
13 Bar mann Samuel | NEVWENGLAND USA D 2010
14 Mannan Zohai b METRO NYC USA E 2011
15 Ots Lucas E NORTH CA USA D 2011
16 Kang Justin S SO CALIF. USA D 2011
17 T Li M chael C CENTRAL CA USA C 2011
17 T Allen Caner on PHI LADELPH USA D 2011
17 T Li Austin W WESTERN WA USA E 2010
20 Lew cki Max NEW JERSEY USA U

21 Wi Jerry CENTRAL CA USA D 2011
22 Pi zzuti Ni cholas C NEVENGLAND USA E 2010
23 Rybi cki Frank J NEVENGLAND USA U

24 Zi mrer man Ryan KANSAS USA E 2011
25 Bogert Janes ( GATEWAY FL USA U

26 Zheng Andrew R LONG | SLND USA U

27 Hadl er Benjamin N NORTH CA USA E 2010
28 White Andrew E. L GULFCST TX USA U

29 Ruel | e Steele J KANSAS USA U

30 Chui Kennet h CENTRAL CA USA D 2011
31 Bravo Kenji U NORTH CA USA U

32 Woods Jack H NEW JERSEY USA U

33 Trant anel | a Vincent A ST. LOUI'S USA U

34 Cst at ni gr osh Andr ey MTI. VALLEY USA D 2011
35 Itkin Nick B SO CALIF. USA E 2011
36 Concepci on Ni cholas A NEW JERSEY USA U

37 I shi zuka Shuya METRO NYC USA U

38 Rosario |11 Fel i pe NEW JERSEY USA E 2011
39 T Taquet WlliamP NORTH TEX USA U

39 T Fairbairn Gr ant NORTH CA USA U

41 T Schwart zman Jonat han D CAPI TOL USA U

41 T \Weatl ey Aaron N SO, TEXAS USA U

43 Ranadi ve Rishi R NORTH CA USA E 2011
44 Hol mes Leo L GULFCST TX USA U

45 Cheng Julian NEVWENGLAND USA U

46 Rubi n Darren S SO, CALIF. USA U

47 Mer anda Joshua NEVWENGLAND USA U 2000
48 Mangan G deon S NEW MEXI CO USA E 2010
49 divares Marcello G GOLDCST FL USA E 2011
50 Yamanaka M ck LONG | SLND USA U

51 | verson Shane D NEW JERSEY USA U

52 Mar cos Tyler J WEST- ROCK USA E 2011
53 Abul enci a Jacob M LONG | SLND USA E 2010
54 Her man Justin D GOLDCST FL USA D 2010
55 Mal | et Julien SO. TEXAS USA U

56 Qin lan H NEW JERSEY USA U

57 Lau Evan Y NORTH CA USA E 2011
58 Meade Gavin VI RG NI A USA U

59 Merrell John Q SWOH O USA U

60 Hol mes Jack A GULFCST TX USA E 2011
61 Sykes Nyle A COLORADO USA U

62 Kang Andr ew LONG | SLND USA U

63 Wl f Myles J METRO NYC USA U

64 Swi cegood Brian G GATEWAY FL USA U

65 Zhang Vi ncent GULFCST TX USA U

66 Par i Soorya NEW JERSEY USA U

67 Chu Ai dan J NORTH CA USA U

68 Weaver Et han R SO. TEXAS USA U

69 Wong Robert B WEST- ROCK USA U

70 Pi ttman Ni ck M GECRG A USA U
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Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Foil Event Resul tsPage 2

Pl ace Last First Di vi si on Cntry Cl ass Year
71 Hammer Zachary W NORTH CA USA U
72 Kel ly Matt hew S WESTERN NY USA U
73 Shaf ai e Ali NEW JERSEY USA U
74 Lew s Kaden D GULFCST TX USA U
75 Zi mrer man Nat han P KANSAS USA U
76 Wong Asa | HUDS- BERKS USA U
77 Zhou Justin KENTUCKY USA U
78 Nat al e G anni R NEW JERSEY USA U
79 Hsu Jonat han NEW JERSEY USA U
80 T Tiberi Joseph H COLORADO USA U
80 T Levin Nestor R METRO NYC USA U
82 Br ought on Josiah W PHI LADELPH USA U
83 Si mant on Zakaree B ARl ZONA USA U
84 W se WIlliamW OREGON USA U
85 Gachupi n M guel OREGON USA U
86 Samons Austin WEST- ROCK USA U
87 Gel ler Adam T WESTERN WA USA U
88 Grass Andrew E VIRG N A USA U
89 Tan Law ence E GATEWAY FL USA U
90 Levy Caner on LONG | SLND USA U
91 Agui | ar Emilio | BORDER TEX USA U
92 Boosal i s Andrew C NORTH CA USA U
93 T Arnstrong Garrett R WESTERN WA USA U
93 T Kang Joshua S ORANGE CST USA U
95 Dai Luke S. JERSEY USA U
96 Zar of f Leo B NORTH CA USA U
97 Sil va- Leon M guel KANSAS USA U
98 Tr uhe Eli R KANSAS USA U
99 T Galbraith Aiver S N. CAROLI NA USA U
99 T Broszus Bl ake J CENTRAL CA USA U
101 Gonzal ez Guill ermo I LLINO S USA U
102 Yu Nat han NEW JERSEY USA U
103 Russo Roy R NEW JERSEY USA U
104 Dubi | i er Martin T WEST- ROCK USA U
105 Sugar nan Jared WEST- ROCK USA U
106 Fay Eli M WEST- ROCK USA U
107 Bogert Al exander GATEWAY FL USA U
108 Han Alex L ORANGE CST USA U
109 Su Gant T GULFCST TX USA U
110 Curtis Galen R ILLINO S USA U
111 Chung Maxwel | S NATI ONAL USA U
112 Jacobs Tyler M ST. LOU'S USA U
113 Dans Jared Z LONG | SLND USA U
114 Gr uber Sarmuel T NEVENGLAND USA U
115 G anada Tyler L GOLDCST FL USA U
116 wal ker Dalton F NEW JERSEY USA U
117 Packman Janes M GECRG A USA U
118 Yuan Jace W UTAH S. | DA USA U
119 Mtra Ni har R CENTRAL CA USA E 2010
120 Ki m M chael Y GULFCST TX USA U
121 Li Gabriel C CENTRAL CA USA U
122 Kanas Benjanmin S COLUMBUSCH USA U
123 Best man Wilie PHI LADELPH USA U
124 Ki el Chri st ophe NEW JERSEY USA U
125 Manl ey Thomas S NORTH TEX USA U
126 Ely Al exandru M CH GAN USA U
127 Mahl er WIliamK UTAH S. | DA USA U
128 Hays Conner E SO, TEXAS USA U
129 Lovel ace Jr. Dougl as C NORTH TEX USA U
130 Wang Jonat han J NORTH CA USA U
131 Dani el Asht on CENTRAL CA USA U
132 T Maffei G anl uca NEVENGLAND USA U
132 T Cooke Dillon K SAN DI EGO USA U
134 Jer ki ns Joseph W NORTH CA USA U
135 Di ng Zachary M SAN BERNAR USA U
136 Gazi ano WlliamF NEW JERSEY USA U
137 Italo Val enti no GECRG A USA U
138 Lee Mat t hew A MARYLAND USA U
139 Levy Jasper LONG | SLND USA U
140 Shi h Joseph Y ALABANA USA U
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Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Foil Event Resul tsPage 3
Pl ace Last First Di vi si on Cntry Cl ass Year
141 T Wi Eric J CENTRAL CA USA U
141 T Wadsworth Drew SO. CALIF. USA U
143 Si nper Connor S UTAH S. | DA USA U
144 T Agrawal Sankal p NORTH TEX USA U
144 T Xl ONG DI LLON MI. VALLEY USA U
146 Chal kil ey Aiver R 1 OMA USA U
147 Fer nandes Zain CENTRAL CA USA U
148 Pfeffer Jared E SO. CALIF. USA U
149 Makogon Dani el NEW JERSEY USA U
150 Pahwa Vinay R KANSAS USA U
151 Ash Christian SAN BERNAR USA U
152 Sanchez Richard J NEVENGLAND USA U
153 Phillips Xi ao Long WESTERN WA USA U
154 Traschenko Pochmara Jacob M CHI GAN USA U
155 Prestwi ch Caleb A UTAH S. | DA USA U
156 Fer nandez Lucas GOLDCST FL USA U
157 Lesni kov Kirel WEST- ROCK USA U
158 Kef t Feodor J NEVADA USA U
159 Di er ki ng Ezra SO. CALIF. USA U
160 T Hall Brendan W ARl ZONA USA U
160 T Bryant | saiah C KENTUCKY USA U
162 Laur ence Connor UTAH S. | DA USA U
163 Cor don Lorenzo J SO. CALIF. USA U
164 Ar cos Chri st ophe ILLINO S USA U
165 G asse Ellis A W SCONSI N USA U
166 Jarrett Spencer B UTAH S. | DA USA U
167 Der deyn- Bl ackwel | Gant C CEORG A USA U
168 Venkat esh Arul N CENTRAL CA USA U
169 T Wang Eric J ALABANVA USA U
169 T Fernandez Lucas M M UTAH S. | DA USA U
169 T Tenple Jackson M CENTRAL FL USA U
172 T Park Noah A NEW JERSEY USA U
172 T Park Joah F NEW JERSEY USA U
174 Rent enbach John C TENNESSEE USA U
175 d ozman Avi | SRAEL ISR U
176 Yu Adam J SO. CALIF. USA U
177 T Garnett Gabriel M NORTH TEX USA U
177 T Sout hern Tristan A UTAH S. | DA USA U
179 WAl sh M chael J NEVWENGLAND USA U
180 Kwok Chri st ophe SO, CALIF. USA U
181 Medl of f Sebasti an NORTH CA USA U
182 Hut t on- Van Beek Nat e SAN BERNAR USA U
183 Cowdr ey Jason L UTAH S. | DA USA U
184 T Corti zas John NEVENGLAND USA U
184 T Youn Jayson M CHI GAN USA U
184 T Dunat Maxi m |ian LONG | SLND USA U
187 Lockhart Connor M NORTH CA USA U
188 | bdah Zachary H GULFCST TX USA U
189 CGonzal ez Fr ank ILLINO S USA U
190 Bar ney Ryan P UTAH S. | DA USA U
191 T Lin Aar on CENTRAL CA USA U
191 T Lee Jonat han S SO CALIF. USA U
193 Heal y Giffen LONG | SLND USA U
194 Mah Jonat han V NE PENN USA U
195 McGof f Meder o Jose | PUERTORI CO PUR U

Nunber of A's 0
Nunber of B's 0
Nunber of C's 5
Nunmber of D's 14
Nunber of E's 15
Nunmber of Us 161
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Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Foil Round 1 Round Seedi !l
Num Fencer Cl ub Di vi si on Cry Rank Rank Class Year | ndex
1 *  Knodt,Julian P CFA CENTRAL CA USA 1 19 C 2011 10
2 * Fields,Carroll R EUF METRO NYC  USA 2 18 C 2011 20
3 *  Moelis, Samuel D FTFC LONG | SLND USA 3 25 C 2011 30
4 * Al en, Caneron LFU PHI LADELPH USA 5 39 D 201150
5 * Li,Mchael C CFA CENTRAL CA USA 6 27 C 2011 60
6 *  Tourette, G CFA CENTRAL CA USA 7 21 C 201170
7 *  Gou, McConnell E THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 8 52 D 2010 80
8 *  Chui, Kennet h CENTRAL CA USA 9 29 D 2011 3090
9 *  Ma,Justin MOE FC NEVENGLAND  USA 10 39 D 2010 3108
10 * Kang,Justin S / SOUTHCFC SO CALIF. USA 11 50 D 2011 3118
11 * Gant,Sean Y THE M TEAM CANADA CAN 11 D 2011 3119
12 * Ots,Lucas E NORTH CA USA 13 31 D 2011 3133
13 * Chen, Earnest P FAW CONNECTCUT  USA 15 58 D 2011 3153
14 * Kunbla, Sidarth CFA CENTRAL CA USA 22 63 D 2011 3228
15 * GOstatnigrosh, A FRESNO M. VALLEY USA 23 73 D 2011 3239
16 * Kelly,Philip S RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA 24 82 D 2011 3248
17 * Barmann, Sanuel | Rl FA&C NEVENGLAND  USA 25 112 D 2010 3250
18 * Herman,Justin D MFC FL GOLDCST FL  USA 26 D 2010 3268
19 * Wi, Jderry FENCI NGCTR CENTRAL CA USA 46 D 2011 3468
20 * Marcos, Tyler J PUTNAM CO WEST- ROCK USA 14 51 E 2011 4147
21 *  Zinmerman, Ryan CFC KANSAS USA 17 58 E 2011 4177
22 * Hol nmes, Jack A SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA 19 99 E 2011 4192
23 * Itkin,Nick B LAl FC SO CALIF. USA 20 52 E 2011 4200
24 *  Pizzuti,N Rl FA&C NEVWENGLAND  USA 30 108 E 2010 4302
25 * Rosario III,F COBRA NEW JERSEY USA 33 121 E 2011 4338
26 * Li,Austin W RAIN CI TY WESTERN WA USA 35 E 2010 4352
27 * Abulencia,d | SLAND NY LONG | SLND USA 38 124 E 20104381
28 * Mangan, G deon S NMFC /| DUKE CI TY NEW MEXI CO USA 44 E 2010 4441
29 * (Qivares, M MFC FL GOLDCST FL  USA 53 E 2011 4530
30 * Hadler,B SANFRANFC NORTH CA USA 74 E 2010 4742
31 * Mannan, Zohai b FENCERS METRO NYC  USA 93 E 2011 4745
32 * Lau,Evan Y THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA E 2011 4906
33 * Ranadive,Rishi R THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA E 2011 4907
34 * Mtra,Nhar R CARDI NAL CENTRAL CA USA E 2010 4929
35 * Ishizuka, Shuya FENCERS METRO NYC USA 16 63 U 9163
36 * Amce A FENCERSACA ST. LOU' S USA 18 52 U 9182
37 * Trantanella,V FENCERSACA ST. LOUI'S USA 21 68 U 9219
38 * lverson, Shane D LFU NEW JERSEY USA 27 91 U 9276
39 * Rubin,Darren S LAl FC SO CALIF. USA 28 108 U 9287
40 * Haneza, Mohaned SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA 29 U 9294
41 * Yanmanaka, M ck FTFC LONG | SLND USA 31 132 U 9317
42 * Rybicki, Frank J WARRI ORS NEVWENGLAND  USA 32 130 U 9322
43 * Concepcion, N AFENCI NGCL NEW JERSEY USA 34 128 U 9349
44 * Grass,Andrew E VACADF VI RG NI A USA 37 124 U 9379
45 * Mallet,Julien AUSTIN FC SO TEXAS USA 41 U 9416
46 *  Swicegood, B JACKSNVLLE GATEWAY FL USA 42 128 U 9424
47 * Zheng, Andrew R FAW LONG | SLND USA 43 U 9433
48 * Lew s, Kaden D GULFCST TX USA 44 U 9443
49 *  Fairbairn, Gant GOLDGATE NORTH CA USA 47 U 9470
50 * Gaziano, W MEDEO 1| | NEW JERSEY USA 48 U 9482
51 * Bogert,Janes ( JACKSNVLLE GATEWAY FL USA 49 U 9497
52 * \Wite, A BCFA GULFCST TX USA 51 U 9513
53 * Agrawal, Sankal p NTFA NORTH TEX USA 53 U 9536
54 * Wse, WIlliamW OREGON USA 56 U 9569
55 * Merrell,John Q SALDULI ON SWCOH O USA 57 U 9570
56 * Wng, Robert B FAW WEST- ROCK USA 57 U 9570
57 * Zhang, Vi ncent GULFCST TX USA 57 U 9579
58 * Schwartzman,J ROCKVI LLE CAPI TOL USA 57 U 9579
59 * Truhe,Eli R CFC KANSAS USA 61 U 9611
60 * Holnes,Leo L SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA 62 U 9629
61 * Aguilar,Emlio | SDLFC BORDER TEX USA 68 U 9683
62 * Zaroff,Leo B NORTH CA USA 68 U 9688
63 * Ruelle,Steele J HFA KANSAS USA 68 U 9689
64 *  Zinmrerman, N CFC KANSAS USA 71 U 9713
65 * Lovelace Jr.,D GBFC / UNI VERSAL NORTH TEX USA 71 U 9717
66 * Kelly,Matthew S RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA 74 U 9744
67 * Dans,Jared Z LONG | SLND USA 74 U 9746
68 * Lew cki, Max LFU NEW JERSEY USA 79 U 9792
69 * Cheng, Julian MCE FC NEVWENGLAND USA 79 U 9793
70 * @lbraith,O CFFA N. CAROLI NA  USA 79 U 9796
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Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Foi l Round 1 Round Seedi

Num Fencer Cl ub Di vi si on Cry Rank Rank Class Year | ndex
71 * Boosalis, A THE M TEAM HLBRSTD NORTH CA USA 79 U 9797
72 * Sugarman, Jar ed FAW WEST- ROCK USA 84 U 9842
73 * Meade, Gavin CH F. A VI RG NI A USA 84 U 9842
74 * \Wods, Jack H NJFA NEW JERSEY USA 84 U 9847
75 * Bogert, A JACKSNVLLE GATEWAY FL USA 87 U 9878
76 * Broughton,J FAP PHI LADELPH USA 88 U 9882
77 * Bravo,Kenji U THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 95 U 9883
78 * Manl ey, Thomas S FIT NORTH TEX USA 97 U 9884
79 * Qin,lan H NEW JERSEY USA 97 U 9884
80 * Meranda, Joshua Rl FA&C NEVWENGLAND  USA 99 U 2000 9885
81 * Bestman,Wllie PHI LADELPH USA 100 U 9886
82 * Russo,Roy R GUTKOVSKI Y NEW JERSEY USA 101 U 9887
83 * Arnstrong, G RAIN CI TY WESTERN WA USA U 9900
84 * Prestwch,C UTAH S. I DA USA U 9901
85 * Lee, Matthew A BALTFENCTR/ BFCC MARYLAND USA U 9903
86 * Venkatesh, Arul N CFA CENTRAL CA USA U 9906
87 * Wang, Jonat han J THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA U 9906
88 * Mahler,WIliamK UTAH S. I DA USA U 9907
89 * Guber,Samuel T MOE FC NEVENGLAND  USA U 9908
90 * XIONG DI LLON FRESNO MI. VALLEY USA U 9908
91 *  Yu, AdamJ LAl FC SO CALIF. USA U 9908
92 * (onzalez, G ILLINO S USA U 9908
93 * Daniel, Ashton CFA CENTRAL CA USA U 9909
94 * Park,Joah F NEW JERSEY USA U 9909
95 * Han,Alex L ORANGE CST USA U 9910
96 * Sanchez,R NEVWENGLAND  USA U 9910
97 * Cortizas, John BOSTNFC NEVENGLAND  USA U 9911
98 * Pahwa, Vinay R HFA KANSAS USA U 9917
99 * Li,Gabriel C CENTRAL CA USA U 9917
100 * Hall,Brendan W A F. A ARI ZONA USA U 9923
101 * Rentenbach,J SMF TENNESSEE USA U 9923
102 * Ely, Al exandru UFO / RENFENC M CHI GAN USA U 9924
103 * Park, Noah A NEW JERSEY USA U 9927
104 * Broszus, Bl ake J CFA CENTRAL CA USA U 9928
105 * Shih, Joseph Y Bl RM NGHAM ALABANVA USA U 9928
106 * Arcos,C ILLINO S USA U 9931
107 * Conzal ez, Frank ILLINO S I LLINO S USA U 9932
108 * Keft, Feodor J FAN NEVADA USA U 9932
109 * Dai, Luke F.A S J. S. JERSEY USA U 9934
110 * Pfeffer,Jared E GFS SO CALIF. USA U 9934
111 * Kang,Joshua S LAl FC ORANGE CST USA U 9936
112 * Phillips, X RAIN CI TY WESTERN WA USA U 9936
113 * Fernandes, Zain CFA CENTRAL CA USA U 9936
114 * Packman, Janes M ACN GEORG A USA U 9937
115 * Lockhart, C LASPOSC NORTH CA USA U 9937
116 * Garnett,G FIT NORTH TEX USA U 9941
117 * Levy, Jasper NORTHSFC LONG | SLND USA U 9941
118 * Cooke,Dillon K COEURDULI O SAN DI EGO  USA U 9943
119 * Wei,Eric J | FACA /' | FACA CENTRAL CA USA U 9944
120 * Hays, Conner E TEXASFE SO TEXAS USA U 9944
121 * Lee,Jonathan S LAl FC SO CALIF. UsA U 9945
122 * Pittman, Nick M ACN /| NGFC GEORG A USA U 9947
123 * CGordon, Lorenzo J LAl FC SO CALIF. UsA U 9947
124 * \hheatl ey, Aaron N TEXASFE SO TEXAS USA U 9948
125 *  Gachupin, M guel NWFC OREGON USA U 9950
126 * Zhou, Justin XL FA KENTUCKY USA U 9951
127 * Dierking, Ezra SWSHBUC SO CALIF. USA U 9951
128 * Sammons, Austin FAW WEST- ROCK USA U 9951
129 * Tan, Lawence E JACKSNVLLE GATEWAY FL USA U 9952
130 * Lesnikov, Kirel FAW WEST- ROCK USA U 9953
131 *  Yu, Nat han AFENCI NGCL NEW JERSEY USA U 9953
132 *  Kwok, C GFS SO CALIF. USA U 9953
133 * Kanas,Benjamn S FAO / OsU COLUMBUSOH  USA U 9953
134 * Silva-Leon, M HFA KANSAS USA U 9954
135 * Jacobs, Tyler M FENCERSACA ST. LOU S USA U 9954
136 * Makogon, Dani el RSFA NEW JERSEY USA U 9954
137 * Ding, Zachary M LAl FC SAN BERNAR USA U 9955
138 * Medloff, S SANFRANFC NORTH CA USA U 9955
139 * ltalo,V ACN GECRG A USA U 9955
140 * Curtis,Glen R PEORI A ILLINO S USA U 9956

07/07/ 11 15:12: 27



Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Foil Round 1 Round Seedi !l
Num Fencer Cl ub Di vi si on Cry Rank Rank Class Year | ndex
141 * Chu, Aidan J SANFRANFC NORTH CA USA U 9959
142 * \aver, Ethan R AUSTIN FC SO TEXAS USA U 9959
143 * Yuan,Jace W UTAH S. | DA USA U 9960
144 * Shafaie, Ali FREEHOLD NEW JERSEY USA U 9960
145 * Cowdrey, Jason L UTAH S. | DA USA U 9960
146 * Laurence, Connor UTAH S. | DA USA U 9961
147 * Fernandez, Lucas M-C FL GOLDCST FL  USA U 9962
148 * Healy,Giffen FTFC LONG | SLND USA U 9962
149 * \alker,Dalton F COBRA NEW JERSEY USA U 9963
150 * Jarrett,S UTAH S. I DA USA U 9964
151 * Levin, Nestor R METRO NYC USA U 9964
152 * Hsu, Jonat han AFENCI NGCL NEW JERSEY USA U 9965
153 * Kang, Andrew FENCERS LONG | SLND USA U 9969
154 * Mah, Jonat han V NE PENN USA U 9970
155 * Hutton-Van Beek, N SWSHBUC SAN BERNAR USA U 9970
156 * Bryant,lsaiah C KNI GHT KENTUCKY USA U 9972
157 * Tenpl e, Jackson M SARASOTA CENTRAL FL USA U 9972
158 * Simanton,Z A F. A ARI ZONA USA U 9972
159 * Ash, Christian A SWSHBUC SAN BERNAR USA U 9973
160 * \adsworth, Drew LAl FC SO CALIF. USA U 9973
161 * Fernandez, L UTAH S. | DA USA U 9974
162 * d ozman, Avi RAIN CI TY | SRAEL I SR U 9975
163 * Fay,Eli M FAW WEST- ROCK USA U 9975
164 * Taquet,WIlliamP FIT NORTH TEX USA U 9975
165 * Maffei, G anluca BSF NEVENGLAND  USA U 9975
166 * Barney, Ryan P UTAH S. I DA USA U 9976
167 * Kiel,C B.C A F. NEW JERSEY USA U 9976
168 * Granada, Tyler L MFC FL GOLDCST FL  USA U 9977
169 * Dunat,M LONG | SLND USA U 9977
170 * \Walsh, M chael J NEVWENGLAND  USA U 9978
171 * Chalkley, O I1OMA CITY | OMA USA U 9980
172 * Wl f,MWles J FENCERS METRO NYC  USA U 9981
173 * Dubilier, M FAW WEST- ROCK USA U 9981
174 * Gasse,Ellis A M LWAUKEE W SCONSI N USA U 9982
175 * Sykes,Nyle A SDFA COLORADO USA U 9982
176 * Wong, Asa | HUDS- BERKS  USA U 9984
177 * Geller,Adam T RAIN CI TY WESTERN WA USA U 9985
178 * Pari, Soorya COBRA NEW JERSEY USA U 9985
179 * Youn, Jayson M CHI GAN USA U 9987
180 * Derdeyn-Bl ackwel | ACN GEORG A USA U 9987
181 * Lin, Aaron SJSU CENTRAL CA USA U 9987
182 * | bdah, Zachary H GULFCST TX USA U 9988
183 * Traschenko Pochrma M CHI GAN USA U 9989
184 * Jerkins, Joseph W NORTH CA USA U 9990
185 *  Sinper, Connor S UTAH S. | DA USA U 9991
186 * Su,Gant T SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA U 9993
187 *  Chung, Maxwel | S FENCERS NATI ONAL USA U 9993
188 * MGoff Medero,J PUERTORI CO PUR U 9995
189 * Kim Mchael Y SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA U 9996
190 * Natale,Ganni R GUTKOVSKI Y NEW JERSEY USA U 9997
191 * Tiberi,Joseph H DFC COLORADO USA U 9997
192 * Southern, T PFC- | DA UTAH S. I DA USA U 9997
193 * Hammer, Zachary W NORTH CA USA U 9998
194 * Levy, Caneron NORTHSFC LONG | SLND USA U 9999
195 * \Wang,Eric J Bl RM NGHAM ALABANVA USA U 9999
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Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Foil Round 1 Pool List(R
Fencer Cl ub Division Cntry Fencer Cl ub Division Cntry

Pool 1(Random) G eene |1, Charl es/ Donnel |y, Devi Pool 2(Random) Mandoki , Sandor/ Donnel | y, Devi n
Packman, James M ACN GECRG A USA Fer nandes, Zai n CFA CENTRAL CA USA
Phillips, X RAIN CI TY VESTERN WA USA Fields,Carroll R EUF METRO NYC USA
Hammer, Zachary W NORTH CA  USA Kiel,C B.C. A F. NEW JERSEY USA
Zhang, Vi ncent GULFCST TX USA Kang, Joshua S LAl FC ORANGE CST USA
Granada, Tyler L MC FL GOLDCST FL USA Merrell,John Q SALDULI ON SWCOH O USA
Knodt, Julian P CFA CENTRAL CA USA Schwart zman, J ROCKVI LLE CAPI TOL USA
Dunat , M LONG | SLND USA wal sh, M chael J NEVENGLAND USA
Pool 3(Random) Thomas, Kati e L/ Abdel azi z, H sham Pool 4( Random) Ki ri aki di , Sem on
Lockhart, C LASPOSC NORTH CA  USA Dai , Luke F.A S J. S. JERSEY USA
Truhe, Eli R CFC KANSAS USA Al | en, Caner on LFU PHI LADELPH USA
Taquet , WlliamP FIT NORTH TEX USA Agrawal , Sankal p  NTFA NORTH TEX USA
Moel i s, Samuel D FTFC LONG | SLND USA Hol nes, Leo L SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA
Pfeffer,Jared E GFS SO. CALIF. USA Levy, Jasper NORTHSFC LONG | SLND USA
Wse, WIliam W OREGON USA Bar ney, Ryan P UTAH S. | DA USA
Chal kl ey, O I1OMA G TY | OMA USA Vol f, Wles J FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Pool 5(Random) medal i s, Pool 6( Random) Vaksman, Bori s
White, A BCFA GULFCST TX USA Gonzal ez, Frank ILLINO S ILLINOS USA
Keft, Feodor J FAN NEVADA USA Cooke, Di |l on K COEURDULI O SAN DI EGO USA
Maf fei , G anluca BSF NEVENGLAND USA Tourette, G CFA CENTRAL CA USA
Garnett, G FI'T NORTH TEX USA Zaroff, Leo B NORTH CA USA
Li,Mchael C CFA CENTRAL CA USA Bogert, Janes ( JACKSNVLLE GATEWAY FL USA
Aguilar,Emlio | SDLFC BORDER TEX USA Fay, Eli M FAW WEST- ROCK  USA
Dubi l'ier, M FAW WEST- ROCK  USA Grasse,Ellis A M LWAUKEE W SCONSI N USA
Pool 7(Random) Loom s, Adel i a Pool 8( Random) Mar , Kevi n
G ozman, Avi RAIN CI TY | SRAEL I SR Wadswor t h, Drew LAI FC SO CALIF. USA
Wi, Eric J | FACA /| FACA CENTRAL CA USA Shi h, Joseph Y Bl RM NGHAM ALABANA USA
Arcos, C ILLINO S USA Hays, Conner E TEXASFE SO. TEXAS USA
Ruell e, Steele J HFA KANSAS USA Fai rbai rn, Grant GOLDGATE NORTH CA USA
Gou, McConnell E THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA Zi mrer man, N CFC KANSAS USA
Gazi ano, W MEDEO 1 | NEW JERSEY USA Chui , Kennet h CENTRAL CA USA
Sykes, Nyl e A SDFA COLORADO  USA wong, Asa | HUDS- BERKS USA
Pool 9(Random) Nonornur a, Geor ge Pool 10(Random) G | | man, Bruce
Lew s, Kaden D GULFCST TX USA Par k, Noah A NEW JERSEY USA
M, Justin MOE FC NEVENGLAND USA Ash, Christian A SWSHBUC SAN BERNAR USA
Lovel ace Jr.,D GBFC / UNI VERSAL NORTH TEX USA Kang, Justin S / SOUTHCFC SO CALIF. USA
Fer nandez, L UTAH S. | DA USA Kel ly, Matt hew S RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA
Lee, Jonat han S LAl FC SO CALIF. USA Pittman, Nick M ACN / NGFC GECRG A USA
Broszus, Blake J CFA CENTRAL CA USA Zheng, Andrew R FAW LONG | SLND USA
Geller, Addam T RAIN CI TY WESTERN WA USA Youn, Jayson M CH GAN  USA
Pool 11(Random) Bal og, Mar cus Pool 12( Random) Sierra, David
Swi cegood, B JACKSNVLLE GATEWAY FL USA Tenpl e, Jackson M SARASOTA CENTRAL FL USA
El y, Al exandru UFO / RENFENC M CH GAN  USA Ots, Lucas E NORTH CA  USA
Grant, Sean Y THE M TEAM CANADA CAN Mal I et, Julien AUSTIN FC SO TEXAS USA
Gordon, Lorenzo J LAIFC SO CALIF. USA Lewi cki , Max LFU NEW JERSEY USA
Dans, Jared Z LONG | SLND USA Rent enbach, J SMF TENNESSEE USA
Si mant on, Z A F. A ARl ZONA USA Gachupi n, M guel NWFC OREGON USA
Pari, Soorya COBRA NEW JERSEY USA Der deyn- Bl ackwel | ACN CEORG A USA
Pool 13(Random Abdel azi z, A Pool 14(Random Gasparin, / McKee,
Chen, Earnest P FAW CONNECTCUT USA Kunmbl a, Si darth CFA CENTRAL CA USA
Bryant, |l saiah C KN GHT KENTUCKY USA Hal | , Brendan W A F. A ARl ZONA USA
Grass, Andrew E VACADF VIRGNIA USA Zhou, Justin XL FA KENTUCKY  USA
Li,Gabriel C CENTRAL CA USA Concepci on, N AFENC! NGCL NEW JERSEY USA
Wheat | ey, Aaron N TEXASFE SO TEXAS USA Hut t on- Van Beek, N SWSHBUC SAN BERNAR USA
Cheng, Jul i an MCE FC NEVENGLAND USA Gal braith, O CFFA N. CAROLI NA USA
| bdah, Zachary H GULFCST TX USA Traschenko Pochna M CH GAN  USA
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Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Foil Round 1 Pool List(R
Fencer Cl ub Division Cntry Fencer Cl ub Division Cntry

Pool 15(Random Del gado, Fer nando Pool 16(Random Del Gaizo, Robert
Rybi cki, Frank J WARRI ORS NEVENGLAND USA Kelly,Philip S RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA
Boosal i s, A THE M TEAM HLBRSTD NORTH CA  USA Corti zas, John BOSTNFC NEVENGLAND USA
Pahwa, Vi nay R HFA KANSAS USA Wal ker, Dalton F  COBRA NEW JERSEY USA
Di er ki ng, Ezra SWSHBUC SO. CALIF. USA Tan, Lawr ence E JACKSNVLLE GATEWAY FL USA
Hsu, Jonat han AFENCI NGCL NEW JERSEY USA Yamanaka, M ck FTFC LONG | SLND USA
Gst at ni grosh, A FRESNO MI. VALLEY USA Sugar man, Jar ed FAW WEST- ROCK  USA
Li n, Aaron SJSU CENTRAL CA USA Jer ki ns, Joseph W NORTH CA  USA
Pool 17(Random) Cst at ni grosh, G Kapl an, A Rowan Pool 18( Random) Di M ni co, Jason J
Sammons, Austi n FAW WEST- ROCK  USA Kang, Andr ew FENCERS LONG | SLND USA
Meade, Gavi n CH F. A VIRGNIA USA Sanchez, R NEVENGLAND USA
Par k, Joah F NEW JERSEY USA Lesni kov, Ki rel FAW WEST- ROCK  USA
Mah, Jonat han V NE PENN USA Her man, Justin D MC FL GOLDCST FL USA
Bar mann, Samuel | R FA&C NEVENGLAND USA Rubi n, Darren S LAI FC SO CALIF. USA
Hanza, Mohaned SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA Wbods, Jack H NJFA NEW JERSEY USA
Si mper, Connor S UTAH S. | DA USA Su,Gant T SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA
Pool 19(Random Engstrom Pool 20(Random) Sasaki , Peet
Kwok, C GFS SO CALIF. USA Trantanel | a, vV FENCERSACA ST. LOUS USA
Iverson, Shane D LFU NEW JERSEY USA Dani el , Asht on CFA CENTRAL CA USA
Wi, Jerry FENCI NGCTR CENTRAL CA USA Br ought on, J FAP PHI LADELPH USA
Han, Al ex L ORANGE CST USA Jarrett, S UTAH S. | DA USA
Bogert, A JACKSNVLLE GATEWAY FL USA Mar cos, Tyl er J PUTNAM CO WEST- ROCK  USA
Levi n, Nestor R METRO NYC USA Yu, Nat han AFENCI NGCL NEW JERSEY USA
Chung, Maxwel | S  FENCERS NATI ONAL USA McGof f Medero, J PUERTORI CO PUR
Pool 21(Random) Bel | antoni , R Pool 22( Random) Scheuer mann, A
Zi mrer man, Ryan CFC KANSAS USA Silva-Leon, M HFA KANSAS USA
Bravo, Kenji U THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA Shaf ai e, Al i FREEHOLD NEW JERSEY USA
Am ce, A FENCERSACA ST. LOUS USA | shi zuka, Shuya FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Healy, Griffen FTFC LONG | SLND USA Manl ey, Thomes S FIT NORTH TEX USA
Kanas, Benjamin S FAO / OsU COLUMBUSOH USA Hol mes, Jack A SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA
Gonzal ez, G ILLINOS USA Yu, Adam J LAl FC SO CALIF. USA
Kim M chael Y SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA Ti beri,Joseph H DFC COLORADO  USA

Pool 23(Random Webst er, Patri ck Pool 24(Random Sewar d, Ant hony

Jacobs, Tyler M FENCERSACA ST. LOUS USA Laur ence, Connor UTAH S. | DA USA
Quin,lan H NEW JERSEY USA Ranadi ve, Ri shi R THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA
Mtra, Ni har R CARDI NAL CENTRAL CA USA Bestman, Wl lie PHI LADELPH USA
Gruber, Samuel T MOE FC NEVENGLAND USA XI ONG, DI LLON FRESNO MT. VALLEY USA
Chu, Ai dan J SANFRANFC NORTH CA  USA Makogon, Dani el RSFA NEW JERSEY USA
Itkin,Nick B LAl FC SO CALIF. USA Pi zzuti,N Rl FA&C NEVENGLAND USA
Sout hern, T PFC- | DA UTAH S. | DA USA wWong, Robert B FAW WEST- ROCK  USA
Pool 25( Random) Jno- Fi nn, Davi s/ Schl ei s, Pool 26( Random) Brat sko, D/ A i ver, Kevi n

Mahl er, Wi liamK UTAH S. | DA USA Li, Austin W RAIN CI TY WESTERN WA USA
Mer anda, Joshua Rl FA&C NEVENGLAND USA Mannan, Zohai b FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Di ng, Zachary M LAl FC SAN BERNAR USA Italo,V ACN CEORG A USA
Lau, Evan Y THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA Russo, Roy R GUTKOVSKI Y NEW JERSEY USA
Rosario I11,F COBRA NEW JERSEY USA Wang, Jonathan J THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA
Fer nandez, Lucas M-C FL GOLDCST FL USA Cowdr ey, Jason L UTAH S. | DA USA
Levy, Camer on NORTHSFC LONG | SLND USA Wang, Eric J Bl RM NGHAM ALABANVA USA
Pool 27(Random Sol i man, K Pool 28(Random Baker, S

Yuan, Jace W UTAH S. | DA USA Lee, Matt hew A BALTFENCTR/ BFCC MARYLAND  USA
Hadl er, B SANFRANFC NORTH CA  USA Mangan, G deon S NMFC /DUKE CITY NEW MEXI CO USA
Armstrong, G RAIN CI TY WESTERN WA USA Medl of f, S SANFRANFC NORTH CA  USA
Abul enci a, J | SLAND NY LONG | SLND USA Qivares, M MFC FL GOLDCST FL USA
Curtis,Glen R PEORI A ILLINOS USA Prestwi ch, C UTAH S. | DA USA
Venkat esh, Arul N CFA CENTRAL CA USA Weaver, Et han R AUSTI N FC SO TEXAS USA
Nat al e, G anni R GUTKOVSKI Y NEW JERSEY USA
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Mens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 1
Pool : 1 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 16:41: 26 Time Qut: 15:12:41
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Packman, Janmes M 2 15 22 -7 b
2 Phillips, X 2 11 25 -14 6
3 Hanmer, Zachary W 4 24 13 11 3
4 Zhang, Vi ncent 5 27 b5 22 |2
5 Granada, Tyler L 2 19 225 -6 {4
6 Knodt,Julian P 6 28 12 16 11
7 Dunat, M 0O 8 30 22 |7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5—66—27—13—5‘ '
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 15:12:41



Mens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 2
Pool : 2 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 16:52: 27 Time Qut: 15:12:41
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Fer nandes, Zain 2 (15 23 -8 p
2 Fields,Carroll R 6 30 |7 23 1
3 Kiel,C 1 14 27 -13 |6
4 Kang, Joshua S 3 19 19 0O 4
5 Merrell,John Q 4 26 22 4 |3
6 Schwartznan, J 5 26 12 14 2
7 Wal sh, M chael J 0O 9 29 20 |7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 15:12:41



Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 3
Pool : 3 Round: 1 Strip:
Tinme In: 16:34:58 Tinme Qut: 15:12:42
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR T PL
1 Lockhart, C 0 |7 29 -22 7
2 Truhe,Ei R 3 19 21 -2 4
3 Taquet, WlliamP 5 29 |15 14 2
4 Mbelis, Sarmuel D 6 30 9 21 1
5 Pfeffer,Jared E 2 15 |25 |-10 6
6 Wse, WIliam W 3 23 |17 6 3
7 Chal kl ey, O 2 13 20 -7 5
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-86 1L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2.3 |5-66-27-123-5, 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1 - 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-1 6—5\
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 1 -6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 15:12:41



Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 4
Pool : 4 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 17:04:11 Time Qut: 15:12:42
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Dai, Luke 3 21 22 -1 4
2 All en, Caneron 6 30 7 23 1
3 Agrawal , Sankal p 2 18 25 -7 |6
4 Hol mes, Leo L 5 26 |14 12 2
5 Levy, Jasper 2 17 |20 -3 5
6 Barney, Ryan P 0O 5 30 |-25 7
7 Wl f, Wles J 3 21 20 1 3
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 15:12:42



Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 5
Pool : 5 Round: 1 Strip:
Tinme In: 16:54:31 Tinme Qut: 15:12:42
Name 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR Tl PL
1 Wiite, A 5 |27 |15 12 2
2 Keft, Feodor J 1 15 25 10 6
3 Maffei, G anl uca 3 22 |23 -1 4
4 Grnett, G 0O |10 30 |-20 7
5 Li,Mchael C 6 30 |7 23 1
6 Aguilar,Emlio | 3 21 20 1 3
7 Dubilier, M 3 |21 |26 -5 b
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-86 1L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2.3 |5-66-27-123-5, 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1 - 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-1 6—5\
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 1 -6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 15:12:42



Mens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011

Youth 12 Mens Foi l

Round 1 Page 6

Pool : 6 Round: 1 Strip:

Tinme |In: 16: 37: 08

Ti me Cut:

15:

12: 42

Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Gonzal ez, Frank 0 7 30 |-23 |7
2 Cooke,Dillon K 3 22 23 -1 3
3 Tourette, G 6 30 |2 28 1
4 Zaroff,Leo B 3 19 20 -1 4
5 Bogert, Janes ( 5 25 8 17 2
6 Fay,Eli M 3 17 |23 -6 5
7 Gasse,Ellis A 1 12 26 -14 |6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6' 4
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1- 4 5-16-5
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1 -6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5-7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 15:12:42



Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 7
Pool : 7 Round: 1 Strip:
Tinme In: 16:57:25 Tinme Qut: 15:12:42
Name 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR Tl PL
1 d ozman, Avi 0O |15 30 |-15 7
2 Wi ,Eric J 2 17 22 -5 b
3 Arcos, C 1 14 28 |14 6
4 Ruelle, Steele J 5 |25 |13 12 2
5 Gou, McConnel | E 6 30 6 24 1
6 Gazi ano, W 3 |20 |25 -5 4
7 Sykes, Nyle A 4 23 20 3 33
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-86 1L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5—66—27-13—5‘ '
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1 - 3 6 - 4 2 - 3 2—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-1 6—5\
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 1 -6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 15:12:42



Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 8
Pool : 8 Round: 1 Strip:
Tinme In: 16:49: 38 Tinme Qut: 15:12:43
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR T PL
1 Wadswort h, Drew 2 17 22 -5 6
2 Shi h,Joseph Y 2 16 20 -4 5
3 Hays, Conner E 0 |2 30 |-28 7
4 Fairbairn, Gant 5 |29 |15 14 1
5 Zi nmer man, N 4 25 18 7 3
6 Chui, Kennet h 4 26 |16 10 2
7 Wng, Asa | 4 24 18 6 4
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-86 1L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2.3 |5-66-27-123-5, 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1 - 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 1 -6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:12:43



Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 9
Pool : 9 Round: 1 Strip:
Tinme |In: 16: 55: 22 Ti me Cut: 15: 12: 43
Nanme 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Lew s, Kaden D 4 23 |15 8 3
2 Ma, Justin 6 30 b5 25 1
3 Lovel ace Jr.,D 4 23 |14 9 2
4 Fer nandez, L 1 26 |-17 6
5 Lee, Jonathan S 0 4 30 26 7
6 Broszus, Bl ake J 3 |18 20 -2 5
7 Geller, Addam T 3 |22 119 3 4
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1- 2 1-2 3-6/1-4 3- 1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-514-86 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2. 4 2.3 5-66-27-123-5 2
3 -4 5 - 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 - 5 2 - 5 6 - 7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1- 4 5-1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1 - 2 5.
4 - 2 1- 6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:12:43



Mens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 10
Pool : 10 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 16:38:04 Time Qut: 15:12:43
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Park, Noah A 1 8 26 -18 6
2 Ash, Christian A 2 13 25 |12 b
3 Kang, Justin S 5 26 13 13 2
4 Kelly, Matthew S 4 25 |15 10 4
5 Pittman, Nick M 4 26 |12 14 3
6 Zheng, Andrew R 5 25 |10 15 |1
7 Youn, Jayson 0O 8 30 |-22 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:12:43



Mens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 11
Pool : 11 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 17:06:58 Time Qut: 15:12:43
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Swi cegood, B 3 18 221 -3 4
2 Ely, Al exandru 0O 12 30 18 7
3 Gant, Sean Y 6 30 7 23 1
4 Gordon, Lorenzo J 1 15 27 |12 6
5 Dans, Jared Z 2 19 24 -5 p
6 Si manton, Z 4 22 21 1 3
7 Pari, Soorya 5 27 13 14 2
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:12:43



Mens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 12
Pool : 12 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 16:44:04 Time Qut: 15:12:43
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Tenpl e, Jackson M 1 9 26 -17 6
2 Ots, Lucas E 5 25 |7 18 2
3 Mallet,Julien 4 24 |16 8 3
4 Lew cki, Max 6 26 5 21 1
5 Rent enbach, J 1 8 28 -20 7
6 Gachupi n, M guel 3 19 14 5 4
7 Der deyn-Bl ackwel | 1 12 27 -15 5
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:12:43



Mens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 13
Pool : 13 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 17:02:04 Time Qut: 15:12:43
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Chen, Earnest P 5 28 8 20 1
2 Bryant,lsaiah C 1 15 26 -11 |6
3 Grass, Andrew E 3 19 |16 3 4
4 Li,Gabriel C 2 13 27 -14 b
5 Wheat | ey, Aaron N 5 26 (12 14 2
6 Cheng, Jul i an 5 24 14 10 3
7 | bdah, Zachary H 0O b5 27 -22 |7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:12:43



Mens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 14
Pool : 14 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 17:05:18 Time Qut: 15:12:44
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR Tl PL
1 Kunbl a, Si darth 6 30 5 25 1
2 Hall, Brendan W 1 15 26 11 6
3 Zhou, Justin 4 23 17 6 3
4 Concepci on, N 5 29 |10 19 2
5 Hutton-Van Beek, N 0O 9 30 21 7
6 Galbraith, O 3 18 20 -2 4
7 Traschenko Pochma 2 12 28 |-16 b
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:12: 44



Mens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 15
Pool : 15 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 16:32:57 Time Qut: 15:12:44
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Rybi cki, Frank J 5 28 |10 18 2
2 Boosalis, A 3 19 18 1 4
3 Pahwa, Vi nay R 2 14 25 |11 b5
4 Di erking, Ezra 1 17 28 -11 |6
5 Hsu, Jonat han 4 22 17 5 3
6 Ostatnigrosh, A 6 30 6 24 11
7 Lin, Aaron 0 4 30 |-26 |7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:12: 44



Mens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 16
Pool : 16 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 16:53:42 Time Qut: 15:12:44
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Kelly,Philip S 6 28 8 20 Q1
2 Corti zas, John 0O 8 30 22 7
3 Wal ker, Dalton F 2 16 |22 -6 |6
4 Tan, Lawrence E 3 23 |21 2 3
5 Yamanaka, M ck 4 26 |14 12 2
6 Sugar man, Jar ed 3 18 23 -5 b
7 Jerkins,Joseph W 3 21 222 -1 4
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:12: 44



Mens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 17
Pool : 17 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 16:39:59 Time Qut: 15:12:44
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR Tl PL
1 Sammons, Austin 3 18 14 4 4
2 Meade, Gavin 4 20 |13 7 3
3 Park,Joah F 1 8 26 -18 6
4 Mah, Jonat han V 0 2 29 - 27 7
5 Bar mann, Sanuel | 6 30 10 20 1
6 Hanza, Mohanmed 5 27 8 19 2
7 Sinper, Connor S 2 14 19 -5 b
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:12: 44



Mens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 18
Pool : 18 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 16:58:15 Time Qut: 15:12:44
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR Tl PL
1 Kang, Andr ew 3 20 17 3 4
2 Sanchez, R 2 15 |28 |-13 6
3 Lesni kov, Ki rel 1 12 21 -9 7
4 Herman, Justin D 4 27 17 10 2
5 Rubin,Darren S 5 26 18 1
6 Wods, Jack H 4 18 |14 3
7 Su,Gant T 2 19 |22 - 5
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:12: 44



Mens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 19
Pool : 19 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 17:06: 09 Time Qut: 15:12:44
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Kwok, C 0O 8 28 |20 |7
2 |lverson, Shane D 4 26 |15 11 2
3 Wi, Jerry 6 30 |10 20 1
4 Han, Al ex L 2 21 |24 -3 p
5 Bogert, A 3 |15 |23 -8 4
6 Levin, Nestor R 4 25 21 4 |3
7 Chung, Maxwel | S 2 19 223 -4 |6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:12: 44



Mens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 20
Pool : 20 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 16:36:08 Time Qut: 15:12:45
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Trantanella,V 6 30 5 25 1
2 Dani el , Asht on 3 22 16 6 4
3 Broughton,J 4 21 |18 3 3
4 Jarrett, S 1 11 25 |-14 6
5 Marcos, Tyler J 4 24 |13 11 2
6 Yu, Nat han 3 16 19 -3 p
7 McCGof f Medero,J 0 2 30 -28 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:12: 45



Mens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 21
Pool : 21 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 16:31:52 Time Qut: 15:12:45
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Zi mrer man, Ryan 5 27 9 18 2
2 Bravo, Kenji U 4 23 |16 7 3
3 Anmice, A 6 30 5 25 11
4 Healy, Giffen 0O 3 30 |-27 |7
5 Kanas, Benjanmin S 1 |17 |26 -9 |6
6 CGonzal ez, G 3 |19 22 -3 4
7 Kim M chael Y 2 14 25 -11 b5
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:12: 45



Mens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 22
Pool : 22 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 17:00:09 Time Qut: 15:12:45
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Silva-Leon, M 3 22 24 -2 5
2 Shafaie, Al 4 26 |17 9 2
3 I shi zuka, Shuya 5 28 |10 18 |1
4 Manl ey, Thomas S 1 15 29 -14 |6
5 Hol nes, Jack A 4 23 19 4 4
6 Yu, Adam J O 11 30 19 7
7 Tiberi,Joseph H 4 25 221 4 3
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:12: 45



Mens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011

Youth 12 Mens Foi l

Round 1 Page 23

Pool : 23 Round: 1 Strip:

Tinme |In: 16: 45: 02

Ti me Cut:

15:

12: 45

Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Jacobs, Tyler M 2 20 25 -5 4
2 Quin,lan H 4 23 |15 8 3
3 Mtra, N har R 2 15 26 |11 6
4 G uber, Sanuel T 2 20 26 -6 5
5 Chu, Aidan J 5 24 |11 13 2
6 Itkin,Nick B 6 27 |6 21 |1
7 Southern, T 0O 10 30 20 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6' 4
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1- 4 5-16-5
3 -5 5- 3 4 -3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1 -6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5-7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:12: 45



Mens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 24
Pool : 24 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 17:01:05 Time Qut: 15:12:45
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Laurence, Connor 1 |17 29 -12 6
2 Ranadi ve, Ri shi R 5 28 15 13 2
3 Bestnman, Wllie 1 15 28 |13 |7
4 XI ONG, DI LLON 2 (18 25 -7 4
5 Makogon, Dani el 2 17 28 |11 b5
6 Pizzuti, N 6 26 |12 14 1
7 Wng, Robert B 4 23 7 16 3
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:12: 45



Mens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 25
Pool : 25 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 16:56: 38 Time Qut: 15:12:46
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR Tl PL
1 Mahler, WIliamK 0O 11 30 19 7
2 Mer anda, Joshua 5 23 20 3 2
3 Ding, Zachary M 3 18 221 -3 b
4 Lau, Evan Y 4 23 |16 7 3
5 Rosario IIl,F 5 27 10 17 1
6 Fernandez, Lucas 1 20 |27 -7 6
7 Levy, Caner on 3 |18 |16 2 4
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:12: 45



Mens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 26
Pool : 26 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 16:42:56 Time Qut: 15:12:46
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Li,Austin W 6 [30 7 23 1
2 Mannan, Zohai b 5 28 |10 18 2
3 ltalo,V 3 |15 22 -7 b
4 Russo, Roy R 3 |16 |20 -4 4
5 Wang, Jonat han J 3 23 |15 8 3
6 Cowdrey, Jason L 0O 8 29 -21 7
7 Wang, Eric J 1 9 26 -17 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:12: 46



Mens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 27
Pool : 27 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 16:50:54 Time Qut: 15:12:46
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR Tl PL
1 Yuan, Jace W 2 |17 26 -9 6
2 Hadler,B 5 29 15 14 1
3 Arnmstrong, G 3 |19 |19 0O 4
4 Abul enci a, J 4 28 |18 10 2
5 Curtis,@G@len R 2 23 |27 -4 5
6 Venkatesh, Arul N 1 11 27 |16 7
7 Natale, Ganni R 4 23 |18 5 3
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:12: 46



Mens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Foil Round 1 Page 28
Pool : 28 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 16:00: 34 Time Qut: 15:12:46
Nane 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR T PL
1 Lee, Matt hew A 2 (17 |16 1 4
2 Mangan, G deon S 4 22 7 15 1
3 Medloff, S 0O 5 25 |20 |6
4 Aivares, M 4 24 14 10 2
5 Prestwi ch, C 1 10 22 -12 5
6 Weaver, Et han R 4 21 |15 6 3
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 15:12: 46



Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Foi l Round 1 Round Result

Pl ace Fencer Vv B Vi TS TR Hl I ndex W DExc Adv
1 Tourette, G 6 6 1. 000 30 2 28 10002830 N N Y
2 T AnceA 6 6 1. 000 30 5 25 10002530 N N Y
2 T Trantanella,V 6 6 1. 000 30 5 25 10002530 N N Y
2 T Kunbla,Sidarth 6 6 1. 000 30 5 25 10002530 N N Y
2 T M,Justin 6 6 1. 000 30 5 25 10002530 N N Y
6 T GOstatnigrosh, A 6 6 1. 000 30 6 24 10002430 N N Y
6 T Gou, MConnell E 6 6 1. 000 30 6 24 10002430 N N Y
8 T Li,Austin W 6 6 1. 000 30 7 23 10002330 N N Y
8 T Gant,Sean Y 6 6 1. 000 30 7 23 10002330 N N Y
8 T Li,Mchael C 6 6 1. 000 30 7 23 10002330 N N Y
8 T Allen, Caneron 6 6 1. 000 30 7 23 10002330 N N Y
8 T Fields,Carroll R 6 6 1. 000 30 7 23 10002330 N N Y
13 Moel i s, Sanuel D 6 6 1. 000 30 9 21 10002130 N N Y
14 Itkin,Nick B 6 6 1. 000 27 6 21 10002127 N N Y
15 Lew cki , Max 6 6 1. 000 26 5 21 10002126 N N Y
16 T Wi, Jerry 6 6 1. 000 30 10 20 10002030 N N Y
16 T Barnmann, Sanuel | 6 6 1. 000 30 10 20 10002030 N N Y
18 Kelly,Philip S 6 6 1. 000 28 8 20 10002028 N N Y
19 Knodt, Julian P 6 6 1. 000 28 12 16 10001628 N N Y
20 Pi zzuti, N 6 6 1. 000 26 12 14 10001426 N N Y
21 Zhang, Vi ncent 5 6 0. 833 27 5 22 8335560 N N Y
22 Chen, Earnest P 5 6 0. 833 28 8 20 8335361 N N Y
23 Concepci on, N 5 6 0. 833 29 10 19 8335262 N N Y
24 Haneza, Mohanmed 5 6 0. 833 27 8 19 8335260 N N Y
25 T Mannan, Zohai b 5 6 0. 833 28 10 18 8335161 N N Y
25 T |shi zuka, Shuya 5 6 0. 833 28 10 18 8335161 N N Y
25 T Rybicki, Frank J 5 6 0. 833 28 10 18 8335161 N N Y
28 Zi mrer man, Ryan 5 6 0. 833 27 9 18 8335160 N N Y
29 Ots, Lucas E 5 6 0. 833 25 7 18 8335158 N N Y
30 Rosario III,F 5 6 0. 833 27 10 17 8335060 N N Y
31 Bogert, Janes ( 5 6 0. 833 25 8 17 8335058 N N Y
32 Zheng, Andrew R 5 6 0. 833 25 10 15 8334858 N N Y
33 T Hadler,B 5 6 0. 833 29 15 14 8334762 N N Y
33 T Fairbairn, Gant 5 6 0. 833 29 15 14 8334762 N N Y
33 T Taquet, WlliamP 5 6 0. 833 29 15 14 8334762 N N Y
36 Pari, Soorya 5 6 0. 833 27 13 14 8334760 N N Y
37 T Weatl ey, Aaron N 5 6 0. 833 26 12 14 8334759 N N Y
37 T Schwartzman, J 5 6 0. 833 26 12 14 8334759 N N Y
39 Ranadi ve, Ri shi R 5 6 0. 833 28 15 13 8334661 N N Y
40 Kang, Justin S 5 6 0. 833 26 13 13 8334659 N N Y
41 Chu, Ai dan J 5 6 0. 833 24 11 13 8334657 N N Y
42 Wite, A 5 6 0. 833 27 15 12 8334560 N N Y
43 Hol nes, Leo L 5 6 0. 833 26 14 12 8334559 N N Y
44 Ruel l e, Steele J 5 6 0. 833 25 13 12 8334558 N N Y
45 Cheng, Jul i an 5 6 0. 833 24 14 10 8334357 N N Y
46 Rubi n, Darren S 5 6 0. 833 26 18 8 8334159 N N Y
47 Mer anda, Joshua 5 6 0. 833 23 20 3 8333656 N N Y
48 Mangan, G deon S 4 5 0. 800 22 7 15 8001522 N N Y
49 Qivares, M 4 5 0. 800 24 14 10 8001024 N N Y
50 Weaver, Et han R 4 5 0. 800 21 15 6 8000621 N N Y
51 Wong, Robert B 4 6 0. 667 23 7 16 6668289 N N Y
52 Pittman, Nick M 4 6 0. 667 26 12 14 6668092 N N Y
53 Yamanaka, M ck 4 6 0. 667 26 14 12 6667892 N N Y
54 | ver son, Shane D 4 6 0. 667 26 15 11 6667792 N N Y
55 T Marcos, Tyler J 4 6 0. 667 24 13 11 6667790 N N Y
55 T Hammer, Zachary W 4 6 0. 667 24 13 11 6667790 N N Y
57 Abul enci a, J 4 6 0. 667 28 18 10 6667694 N N Y
58 Her man, Justin D 4 6 0. 667 27 17 10 6667693 N N Y
59 Chui , Kennet h 4 6 0. 667 26 16 10 6667692 N N Y
60 Kel l'y, Matt hew S 4 6 0. 667 25 15 10 6667691 N N Y
61 Shaf ai e, Al'i 4 6 0. 667 26 17 9 6667592 N N Y
62 Lovel ace Jr.,D 4 6 0. 667 23 14 9 6667589 N N Y
63 Mal | et, Julien 4 6 0. 667 24 16 8 6667490 N N Y
64 T Qin,lan H 4 6 0. 667 23 15 8 6667489 N N Y
64 T Lew s, Kaden D 4 6 0. 667 23 15 8 6667489 N N Y
66 Zi mrer man, N 4 6 0. 667 25 18 7 6667391 N N Y
67 T Lau, Evan Y 4 6 0. 667 23 16 7 6667389 N N Y
67 T Bravo, Kenji U 4 6 0. 667 23 16 7 6667389 N N Y
69 Meade, Gavi n 4 6 0. 667 20 13 7 6667386 N N Y
70 Wwong, Asa | 4 6 0. 667 24 18 6 6667290 N N Y
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Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Foi l Round 1 Round Result

Pl ace Fencer Vv B Vi TS TR Hl I ndex W DExc Adv
71 Zhou, Justin 4 6 0. 667 23 17 6 6667289 N N Y
72 Nat al e, G anni R 4 6 0. 667 23 18 5 6667189 N N Y
73 Hsu, Jonat han 4 6 0. 667 22 17 5 6667188 N N Y
74 Merrell,John Q 4 6 0. 667 26 22 4 6667092 N N Y
75 T Tiberi,Joseph H 4 6 0. 667 25 21 4 6667091 N N Y
75 T Levin, Nestor R 4 6 0. 667 25 21 4 6667091 N N Y
77 Hol nes, Jack A 4 6 0. 667 23 19 4 6667089 N N Y
78 Wbods, Jack H 4 6 0. 667 18 14 4 6667084 N N Y
79 Sykes, Nyl e A 4 6 0. 667 23 20 3 6666989 N N Y
80 Br ought on, J 4 6 0. 667 21 18 3 6666987 N N Y
81 Si manton, Z 4 6 0. 667 22 21 1 6666788 N N Y
82 Wang, Jonat han J 3 6 0. 500 23 15 8 5000823 N N Y
83 Wse, WIlliamW 3 6 0. 500 23 17 6 5000623 N N Y
84 Dani el , Asht on 3 6 0. 500 22 16 6 5000622 N N Y
85 Gachupi n, M guel 3 6 0. 500 19 14 5 5000519 N N Y
86 Sammmons, Austin 3 6 0. 500 18 14 4 5000418 N N Y
87 Geller, Adam T 3 6 0. 500 22 19 3 5000322 N N Y
88 Kang, Andr ew 3 6 0. 500 20 17 3 5000320 N N Y
89 G ass, Andrew E 3 6 0. 500 19 16 3 5000319 N N Y
90 Tan, Lawr ence E 3 6 0. 500 23 21 2 5000223 N N Y
91 Levy, Camner on 3 6 0. 500 18 16 2 5000218 N N Y
92 T Aguilar,Emlio | 3 6 0. 500 21 20 1 5000121 N N Y
92 T Wlf,MWles J 3 6 0. 500 21 20 1 5000121 N N Y
94 Boosal i s, A 3 6 0. 500 19 18 1 5000119 N N Y
95 T Arnstrong, G 3 6 0. 500 19 19 0 5000019 N N Y
95 T Kang, Joshua S 3 6 0. 500 19 19 0 5000019 N N Y
97 T Cooke,Dillon K 3 6 0. 500 22 23 -1 4999922 N N Y
97 T Maffei, G anluca 3 6 0. 500 22 23 -1 4999922 N N Y
99 T Jerkins, Joseph W 3 6 0. 500 21 22 -1 4999921 N N Y
99 T Dai, Luke 3 6 0. 500 21 22 -1 4999921 N N Y
101 Zaroff,Leo B 3 6 0. 500 19 20 -1 4999919 N N Y
102 Silva-Leon, M 3 6 0. 500 22 24 -2 4999822 N N Y
103 Truhe,Eli R 3 6 0. 500 19 21 -2 4999819 N N Y
104 TGl braith, O 3 6 0. 500 18 20 -2 4999818 N N Y
104 T Broszus, Bl ake J 3 6 0. 500 18 20 -2 4999818 N N Y
106 Gonzalez, G 3 6 0. 500 19 22 -3 4999719 N N Y
107 T Di ng, Zachary M 3 6 0. 500 18 21 -3 4999718 N N Y
107 T Swi cegood, B 3 6 0. 500 18 21 -3 4999718 N N Y
109 VYu, Nat han 3 6 0. 500 16 19 -3 4999716 N N Y
110 Russo, Roy R 3 6 0. 500 16 20 -4 4999616 N N Y
111 Dubilier, M 3 6 0. 500 21 26 -5 4999521 N N Y
112 Gazi ano, W 3 6 0. 500 20 25 -5 4999520 N N Y
113  Sugar man, Jar ed 3 6 0. 500 18 23 -5 4999518 N N Y
114 Fay,Ei M 3 6 0. 500 17 23 -6 4999417 N N Y
115 Italo,V 3 6 0. 500 15 22 -7 4999315 N N Y
116 Bogert, A 3 6 0. 500 15 23 -8 4999215 N N Y
117 Lee, Matthew A 2 5 0. 400 17 16 1 4000117 N N Y
118 Han, Alex L 2 6 0. 333 21 24 -3 3333054 N N Y
119 Su,Gant T 2 6 0. 333 19 22 -3 3333052 N N Y
120 Levy, Jasper 2 6 0. 333 17 20 -3 3333050 N N Y
121 Curtis,Glen R 2 6 0. 333 23 27 -4 3332956 N N Y
122  Chung, Maxwel | S 2 6 0. 333 19 23 -4 3332952 N N Y
123  Shi h, Joseph Y 2 6 0. 333 16 20 -4 3332949 N N Y
124 Jacobs, Tyler M 2 6 0. 333 20 25 -5 3332853 N N Y
125 Dans, Jared Z 2 6 0. 333 19 24 -5 3332852 N N Y
126 T Wadswort h, Drew 2 6 0. 333 17 22 -5 3332850 N N Y
126 TWei,Eric J 2 6 0. 333 17 22 -5 3332850 N N Y
128 Sinper, Connor S 2 6 0. 333 14 19 -5 3332847 N N Y
129 Gruber, Sanuel T 2 6 0. 333 20 26 -6 3332753 N N Y
130 Granada, Tyler L 2 6 0. 333 19 25 -6 3332752 N N Y
131 \Wal ker,Dalton F 2 6 0. 333 16 22 -6 3332749 N N Y
132 T XI ONG, DI LLON 2 6 0. 333 18 25 -7 3332651 N N Y
132 T Agrawal , Sankal p 2 6 0. 333 18 25 -7 3332651 N N Y
134 Packman, Janes M 2 6 0. 333 15 22 -7 3332648 N N Y
135 Chalkley, O 2 6 0. 333 13 20 -7 3332646 N N Y
136 Fernandes, Zain 2 6 0. 333 15 23 -8 3332548 N N Y
137 Yuan, Jace W 2 6 0. 333 17 26 -9 3332450 N N Y
138 Pfeffer,Jared E 2 6 0. 333 15 25 -10 3332348 N N Y
139 Makogon, Dani el 2 6 0. 333 17 28 -11 3332250 N N Y
140 Mtra, N har R 2 6 0. 333 15 26 -11 3332248 N N Y
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Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Foi l Round 1 Round Result

Pl ace Fencer Vv B Vi TS TR Hl I ndex W DExc Adv
141 TKim M chael Y 2 6 0. 333 14 25 -11 3332247 N N Y
141 T Pahwa, Vi nay R 2 6 0. 333 14 25 -11 3332247 N N Y
143 Ash, Christian A 2 6 0. 333 13 25 -12 3332146 N N Y
144 Sanchez, R 2 6 0. 333 15 28 -13 3332048 N N Y
145 Li,Gabriel C 2 6 0. 333 13 27 -14 3331946 N N Y
146  Phillips, X 2 6 0. 333 11 25 -14 3331944 N N Y
147 Traschenko Pochrma 2 6 0. 333 12 28 -16 3331745 N N Y
148 Prestwich, C 1 5 0. 200 10 22 -12 1998810 N N Y
149 Fernandez, Lucas 1 6 0. 167 20 27 -7 1665986 N N Y
150 Kanas,Benjamin S 1 6 0. 167 17 26 -9 1665783 N N Y
151 Lesni kov, Kirel 1 6 0. 167 12 21 -9 1665778 N N Y
152 Keft, Feodor J 1 6 0. 167 15 25 -10 1665681 N N Y
153 Dierking, Ezra 1 6 0. 167 17 28 -11 1665583 N N Y
154 T Hal |, Brendan W 1 6 0. 167 15 26 -11 1665581 N N Y
154 T Bryant,lsaiah C 1 6 0. 167 15 26 -11 1665581 N N Y
156 Laurence, Connor 1 6 0. 167 17 29 -12 1665483 N N Y
157 Gordon, Lorenzo J 1 6 0. 167 15 27 -12 1665481 N N Y
158 Bestman,Wllie 1 6 0. 167 15 28 -13 1665381 N N Y
159 Kiel,C 1 6 0. 167 14 27 -13 1665380 N N Y
160 Manl ey, Thomas S 1 6 0. 167 15 29 -14 1665281 N N Y
161 Arcos,C 1 6 0. 167 14 28 -14 1665280 N N Y
162 Gasse,Ellis A 1 6 0. 167 12 26 -14 1665278 N N Y
163 Jarrett,S 1 6 0. 167 11 25 -14 1665277 N N Y
164 Derdeyn- Bl ackwel | 1 6 0. 167 12 27 -15 1665178 N N Y
165 Venkatesh, Arul N 1 6 0. 167 11 27 -16 1665077 N N Y
166 Twang, Eric J 1 6 0. 167 9 26 -17 1664975 N N Y
166 T Tenpl e, Jackson M 1 6 0. 167 9 26 -17 1664975 N N Y
166 T Fernandez, L 1 6 0. 167 9 26 -17 1664975 N N Y
169 T Park, Joah F 1 6 0. 167 8 26 -18 1664874 N N Y
169 T Park, Noah A 1 6 0. 167 8 26 -18 1664874 N N Y
171 Rentenbach, J 1 6 0. 167 8 28 -20 1664674 N N Y
172 d ozman, Avi 0 6 0. 000 15 30 -15 -1485 N N Y
173 Ely, Al exandru 0 6 0. 000 12 30 -18 -1788 N N Y
174 T wmahler, WlliamK 0 6 0. 000 11 30 -19 -1889 N N Y
174 T Yu, Adam J 0 6 0. 000 11 30 -19 -1889 N N Y
176 T Sout hern, T 0 6 0. 000 10 30 -20 -1990 N N Y
176 T Garnett, G 0 6 0. 000 10 30 -20 -1990 N N Y
178 Wl sh, M chael J 0 6 0. 000 9 29 -20 -1991 N N Y
179 Kwok, C 0 6 0. 000 8 28 -20 -1992 N N Y
180 Medloff, S 0 5 0. 000 5 25 -20 - 1995 N N Y
181 Hutton-Van Beek, N 0 6 0. 000 9 30 -21 -2091 N N Y
182 Cowdrey, Jason L 0 6 0. 000 8 29 -21 - 2092 N N Y
183 T Corti zas, John 0 6 0. 000 8 30 -22 -2192 N N Y
183 T Youn, Jayson 0 6 0. 000 8 30 -22 -2192 N N Y
183 T Dunat, M 0 6 0. 000 8 30 -22 -2192 N N Y
186 Lockhart, C 0 6 0. 000 7 29 -22 -2193 N N Y
187 1bdah, Zachary H 0 6 0. 000 5 27 -22 -2195 N N Y
188 Gonzal ez, Frank 0 6 0. 000 7 30 -23 - 2293 N N Y
189 Barney, Ryan P 0 6 0. 000 5 30 -25 - 2495 N N Y
190 TLin, Aaron 0 6 0. 000 4 30 -26 - 2596 N N Y
190 T Lee, Jonathan S 0 6 0. 000 4 30 -26 - 2596 N N Y
192 Healy,Giffen 0 6 0. 000 3 30 -27 - 2697 N N Y
193 Mah, Jonat han V 0 6 0. 000 2 29 -27 - 2698 N N Y
194 T McGoff Medero, J 0 6 0. 000 2 30 -28 - 2798 N N Y
194 T Hays, Conner E 0 6 0. 000 2 30 -28 -2798 N N Y

07/07/11 15:12:57



Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Foil Round 2 DE RoundPage
A B C D E
1) 2924-Tourette, G
Tourette, G
256) Bye
Tourette, G
129) 1087- Gruber, Sanuel T 2-0
Gruber, Samuel T
128) 2676- Si nper, Connor S 2-0
Tourette, G
65) 1672- Lewi s, Kaden D 2-0
Lew s, Kaden D
192) 1174-Healy, Giffen 2-0
Qin,lan H
193) 1788- Mah, Jonat han V 2-0
Qin,lan H
64)2355-Quin,lan H 2-0
Tourette, G
33) 2861- Taquet , WlliamP 2-0

224)
161) 97-Arcos, C
96) 105- Armstrong, G
97) 1784- Maf fei , G anl uca
160) 1820- Manl ey, Thomas S
225)
32) 3304- Zheng, Andrew R
17) 3202- Wi, Jerry
240)
145) 1677-Li, Gabriel C
112) 965- Gazi ano, W
81) 2668- Si mant on, Z
176) 960-Garnett, G
209)
48) 1814- Mangan, G deon S
49)2166-0ivares, M

208)

Taquet, WIlliamP

Bye

Ar mst rong, G

Taquet, WIlliamP

2-0

2-0

Zheng, Andrew R

2-1
Manl ey, Thomas S
2-1
Zheng, Andrew R
2-0
Zheng, Andrew R
Bye
Wi, Jerry
Bye
Wi, Jerry
2-0
Li, Gabriel C
2-1
Wi, Jerry
2-0

Si mant on, Z

2-0

Mangan, G deon S

Mangan, G deon S

Bye

Qivares, M

177) 2736- Sout hern, T

80) 327-Broughton,J
113) 2810- Sugar man, Jar ed
144) 2533- Sanchez, R
241)

16) 158- Bar mann, Sanuel |

Bye

Br ought on, J

2-0

Qivares, M

2-0

Sugar man, Jar ed

2-0

Bar mann, Sanuel |

2-0

Bar mann, Sanuel |

Bar mann, Samnuel

Bar mann, Sanuel |

Tourette, G
2-0

Bye

2-0

2-0

2-1

07/07/11 15:13:19



Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Foil Round 2 DE RoundPage
A B C D E
9)1682-Li, M chael C
Li, M chael C
248) Bye
Li, M chael C
137) 3260- Yuan, Jace W 2-0
Yuan, Jace W
120) 1662- Levy, Jasper 2-1
Li, M chael C
73) 1269- Hsu, Jonat han 2-0

184) 563-Corti zas, John
201)

56) 1825- Mar cos, Tyler J
41) 499- Chu, Aidan J
216)

169) 2212- Par k, Noah A
88) 3327- Kang, Andr ew
105) 943-Gal braith, O
152) 1443- Kef t , Feodor J
233)

24)1131- Hanza, Mbhaned
25) 1307- 1 shi zuka, Shuya
232)

153) 3321- Di er ki ng, Ezra
104) 326-Broszus, Bl ake J
89) 1062- Grass, Andrew E
168) 3057- Wang, Eric J
217)

40) 1419- Kang, Justin S
57) 6- Abul enci a, J

200)

Hsu, Jonat han

2-0

Mar cos, Tyl er J

2-0
Mar cos, Tyl er J
Bye
Chu, Ai dan J
Bye
Kang, Andr ew
2-0
Kang, Andr ew
2-0
Gal braith, O
2-0

Hanza, Mohaned

Hanza, Mohaned

Hanza, Mohaned

Hanza, Mohanmed

2-0

Bye

I shi zuka, Shuya

Bye

Broszus, Bl ake J

2-0

I shi zuka, Shuya

2-0

Grass, Andrew E

2-0

Kang, Justin S

2-1

Kang, Justin S

2-0

Kang, Justin S

Bye

Abul enci a, J

185) 3252- Youn, Jayson

72) 2099- Nat al e, G anni R

121) 613-Curtis,Glen R
136) 856- Fer nandes, Zain
249)

8) 48-All en, Canmeron

Bye

Nat al e, G anni R

2-0

Abul enci a, J

2-0

Curtis,Galen R

2-1

Al | en, Caner on

2-0

Al | en, Caner on

2-0

Al | en, Caner on

Kang, Justin S

2-0

Bye

2-0

2-0

Hanza, Mohane

2-1
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Mens Foil - Summrer

Nat i onal s/ NAC F 2011

Youth 12 Mens Foi l

Round 2 DE RoundPagt

A
5)1771- Ma, Justin

252)
133) 22- Agrawal , Sankal p
124) 1320- Jacobs, Tyler M
69) 1929- Meade, Gavi n
188) 1031- Gonzal ez, Frank
197)
60) 1454- Kel | y, Matt hew S
37) 2591- Schwar t zman, J
220)
165) 2992- Venkat esh, Arul N
92) 24-Aguilar,Emlio |
101) 3274- Zarof f, Leo B
156) 1604- Laur ence, Connor
229)
28) 3313- Zi mer man, Ryan
21) 3297- Zhang, Vi ncent
236)
149) 858- Fer nandez, Lucas
108) 2829- Swi cegood, B
85) 940- Gachupi n, M guel
172) 1020- @ ozman, Avi
213)
44)2496- Ruel l e, Steele J
53) 3219- Yanmanaka, M ck

204)

B C D E
Ma, Justin
Bye
Ma, Justin
2-0
Jacobs, Tyler M
2-0
Ma, Justin
2-0
Meade, Gavi n
2-0
Meade, Gavi n
2-1
Kel ly, Matthew S
Bye
Ma, Justin
2-0

Schwar t zman, J

Bye

Aguilar,Emlio |

Schwar t zman, J

2-0

Zaroff,Leo B

2-0

Zi mer man, Ryan

MEDI CAL

Zi mer man, Ryan

2-0

Zi mer man, Ryan

Bye

Zhang, Vi ncent

Bye

Swi cegood, B

2-0

Swi cegood, B

2-0

Gachupi n, M guel

2-0

Ruel l e, Steele J

2-0

Ruel l e, Steele J

Ma, Justin
2-0

2-0

Ruel l e, Steele J

Bye

Yamanaka, M ck

Bye

181) 1294- Hut t on- Van Beek, N

76) 2894-Ti beri, Joseph H
117) 1636- Lee, Matt hew A
140) 2008-M tra, Ni har R
245)

12) 871-Fields,Carroll R

Ti beri, Joseph H

2-0

Yamanaka, M ck

2-0

Mtra, Ni har R

2-0

Fields,Carroll R

2-1

Fields,Carroll R

Fields,Carroll R
2-0

2-1

Fields,Carroll R

Bye

2-0
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Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Foil Round 2 DE RoundPage
A B C D E
13) 2016- Moel i s, Sanuel D
Moel i s, Samuel D
244) Bye
Moel i s, Samuel D
141) 2195- Pahwa, Vi nay R 2-0
Bogert, A
116) 278-Bogert, A 2-0

77)1236- Hol nes, Jack A
180) 1934- Medl of f, S
205)

52) 2295- Pi ttman, Nick M

45) 468- Cheng, Jul i an
212)
173) 789-Ely, Al exandru

84) 632- Dani el , Asht on
109) 3259- Yu, Nat han
148) 2327- Prestwi ch, C
237)

20) 2297- Pi zzuti , N

29) 2185-Orts, Lucas E
228)
157) 1042- Gor don, Lorenzo J
100) 625- Dai, Luke

93) 3175-Wl f, Wl es J
164) 681- Der deyn- Bl ackwel |
221)

36) 2209- Pari , Soorya

61) 2621- Shafai e, Al'i

196)

Moel i s, Sanuel

Moel i s, Sanuel D
2-0

2-0
Hol nes, Jack A
2-0
Hol nes, Jack A
2-0
Pittman, Nick M
Bye
Cheng, Juli an
Bye
Cheng, Juli an
2-0
El y, Al exandru
2-0
Pi zzuti, N
2-1
Yu, Nat han
2-0
Pi zzuti, N
2-0
Pi zzuti, N
Bye

Ots, Lucas E

Moel i s, Sanue
2-0

189) 166- Bar ney, Ryan P

68) 310-Bravo, Kenji U
125) 639- Dans, Jared Z
132) 3211- XI ONG, DI LLON
253)

4) 2929- Trant anel | a, V

Bye
Ots, Lucas E
2-0
Dai , Luke
2-0
Ots, Lucas E
2-1
Wol f, Myl es J
2-0
Wol f, Myl es J
2-1
Pari, Soorya
Bye
Shaf ai e, Al i
Bye

Bravo, Kenji U

Bravo, Kenji U

2-0

Dans, Jared Z

2-0

Trantanell a, vV

2-0

Bravo, Kenji U

Ots, Lucas E
2-0

2-1

Trantanell a, vV

Bye

2-1
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Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Foil Round 2 DE RoundPage

A B C D E
3) 1562- Kunbl a, Si darth
Kumbl a, Si darth
254) Bye
Kumbl a, Si darth
131) 3026- Wal ker, Dal ton F 2-0
Wal ker, Dalton F
126) 3085- Wi, Eric J 2-0
Kumbl a, Si darth
67) 1602- Lau, Evan Y 2-0
Lau, Evan Y
190) 1698- Li n, Aar on 2-0
Lau, Evan Y
195) 1167- Hays, Conner E 2-0
Hays, Conner E
62) 1744- Lovel ace Jr.,D 2-1
Kunbl a, Si darth
35) 1105- Hadl er, B 2-0
Hadl er, B
222) Bye
Hadl er, B
163) 1337-Jarrett, S 2-0
Boosal i s, A
94) 283-Boosalis, A 2-0
Hadl er, B
99) 1353- Jerki ns, Joseph W 2-0
Best man, Wllie
158) 237-Bestman, Wllie 2-1
Rosario II1l,F
227) 2-0
Rosario II1,F
30) 2468-Rosario I11,F Bye
Knodt, Jul i an
19) 1515- Knodt , Jul i an P 2-0
Knodt, Julian P
238) Bye
Knodt, Julian P
147) 2930- Traschenko Pochrma 2-0
Russo, Roy R
110) 2506- Russo, Roy R 2-1
Knodt, Julian P
83) 3169-Wse, Wl liam W 2-0
Wse, WIliam W
174) 3258- Yu, Adam J 2-0
Rubi n, Darren S
211) 2-1
Rubi n, Darren S
46) 2494- Rubi n, Darren S Bye
Knodt, Julian P
51) 3191- Wng, Robert B 2-0
Wong, Robert B
206) Bye
Woods, Jack H
179) 1571- Kwok, C 2-0
Woods, Jack H
78) 3197- Wods, Jack H 2-0
Woods, Jack H
115) 1308-Ital o, V 2-1
Kim M chael Y
142) 1485-Kim M chael Y 2-1
Itkin,Nick B
243) 2-0
Itkin,Nick B
14) 1309-1tkin, Nick B Bye
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Mens Foil - Summrer

Nat i onal s/ NAC F 2011

Youth 12 Mens Foi l

Round 2 DE RoundPagt

A
11) 1675-Li, Austin W

246)

139) 1797- Makogon, Dani e
118) 1132-Han, Al ex L

75) 1656- Levi n, Nestor R
182) 574- Cowdr ey, Jason L
203)

54) 1314-1ver son, Shane D
43) 1238- Hol mes, Leo L
214)

171) 2410- Rent enbach, J

86) 2530- Sammons, Austin
107) 708-Di ng, Zachary M
150) 1411- Kanas, Benjamn S
235)

22) 449- Chen, Earnest P
27) 1821- Mannan, Zohai b
230)

155) 1114- Hal | , Brendan W
102) 2666- Si | va- Leon, M
91) 1660- Levy, Caner on
166) 859- Fer nandez, L
219)

38) 3115- Wheat | ey, Aaron N
59) 503- Chui, Kenneth

198)

E

B C D
Li,Austin W
Bye
Li,Austin W
2-1
Han, Al ex L
2-0
Li,Austin W
2-0

Levin, Nestor R
2-0

| ver son, Shane D

| ver son, Shane D
Bye

Hol nes, Leo L
Bye

2-0

Hol nes, Leo L

Sammons, Austi n
2-0

Kanas, Benjami n S
2-1

Chen, Earnest P

2-1

Chen, Earnest P

Chen, Earnest P
2-0

2-1

Chen, Earnest P
Bye

Mannan, Zohai b
Bye

2-0

Mannan, Zohai b

Si | va-Leon, M
2-1

Levy, Canmeron
2-0

Wheat | ey, Aaron N

2-0

Mannan, Zohai b

Chen, Ear nest
2-0

2-1

Wheat | ey, Aaron N
Bye

Chui , Kennet h
Bye

187) 1295- | bdah, Zachary H
70) 3186- Wng, Asa

123) 2642- shi h, Joseph Y
134) 2194- Packman, Janes M
251)

6) 2187- Gst at ni grosh, A

2-0

Chui , Kennet h

Wong, Asa
2-0

Packman, James M
2-0

Cst at ni grosh, A

2-0

Chui , Kennet h

Mannan, Zohai b
2-1

2-0

Cst at ni grosh, A
Bye

2-0
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Mens Foil -

Summer

Nat i onal s/ NAC F 2011

Youth 12 Mens Foi l

Round 2 DE RoundPagt

A
7) 1046- Gou, McConnel | E

B

250)
135) 420- Chal kl ey, O
122) 506- Chung, Maxwel | S
71) 3306- Zhou, Justin
186) 1729- Lockhart, C
199)
58) 1200- Her man, Justin D
39) 2373- Ranadi ve, Ri shi R
218)
167) 2873- Tenpl e, Jackson M
90) 2852- Tan, Lawr ence E
103) 2936- Truhe, Eli R
154) 335-Bryant,lsaiah C
231)
26) 2509- Rybi cki , Frank J
23) 540- Concepci on, N
234)
151) 1653- Lesni kov, Ki rel
106) 1032- Gonzal ez, G
87) 973-Celler,Adam T
170) 2211- Park, Joah F
215)
42)3119-Wite, A
55) 1126- Harmer , Zachary W

202)

Gou, MConnel | E

Bye

Chung, Maxwel | S

C

Gou, MConnel | E

2-1

Zhou, Justin

2-0

Her man, Justin D

2-0

Her man, Justin D

D

Gou, MConnel | E

Bye

Ranadi ve, Ri shi R

Bye

Tan, Lawrence E

2-0

Ranadi ve, Ri shi R

2-0

2-0

E

Gou, McConnel | E

Hammer, Zachary W

Bye

183) 764-Dunat, M

74) 1954- Merrel |, John Q
119) 2805-Su, Grant T
138) 2271- Pfeffer,Jared E
247)

10) 1061- G ant, Sean Y

Merrel |, John Q

Merrel |, John Q

2-0

Su,Gant T

2-0

Grant, Sean Y

2-0

Grant, Sean Y

2-0
Rybi cki , Frank J
2-1
Truhe, Eli R
2-0
Rybi cki , Frank J
2-0
Rybi cki , Frank J
Bye
Concepci on, N
Bye
Concepci on, N
2-0
Gonzal ez, G
2-1
VWhite, A
2-1
Geller,Addam T
2-0
VWhite, A
2-0
VWhite, A
Bye

Grant, Sean Y

2-1

2-1

G ant, Sean Y

Bye

2-0

2-0

2-0
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Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Foil Round 2 DE RoundPage

A B C D E
15) 1668- Lewi cki , Max
Lew cki , Max
242) Bye
Lew cki , Max
143) 111- Ash, Christian A 2-0
Fay,Eli M
114) 838-Fay,Eli M 2-0
Lew cki , Max
79) 2835- Sykes, Nyl e A 2-0
Sykes, Nyl e A
178) 3043- Wal sh, M chael J 2-0
Sykes, Nyl e A
207) 2-0
Weaver, Et han R
50) 3080- Weaver, Et han R Bye
Kelly,Philip S
47) 3326- Mer anda, Joshua 2-0
Mer anda, Joshua
210) Bye
Mer anda, Joshua
175) 1790- Mahl er , Wl liam K 2-1
Mahl er, Wl liam K
82) 3059- Wang, Jonat han J 2-1
Kelly,Philip S
111) 751-Dubilier, M 2-0
Dubilier, M
146) 2282-Phil l'i ps, X 2-1
Kelly,Philip S
239) 2-0
Kelly,Philip S
18) 1456-Kel ly,Philip S Bye
Kel l'y, Philip
31) 279-Bogert,Janes ( 2-0
Bogert, Janmes (
226) Bye
Bogert, Janmes (
159) 1476-Kiel ,C 2-0
Kiel,C
98) 548- Cooke, Dillon K 2-0
Bogert, Janmes (
95) 1418- Kang, Joshua S 2-0
Kang, Joshua S
162) 1064- Grasse, Ellis A 2-0
Fai rbai rn, Grant
223) 2-0
Fai rbai rn, Grant
34) 825- Fairbairn, Gant Bye
Am ce, A
63) 1802- Mal | et, Jul i en 2-1
Mal | et, Julien
194) 1898- McGof f Medero, J 2-0
Mal | et, Julien
191) 1629- Lee, Jonat han S 2-1
Zi mrer man, N
66) 3312- Zi mer man, N 2-0
Ami ce, A
127) 3018- Wadswor t h, Drew 2-0
Granada, Tyler L
130) 1053- Granada, Tyl er L 2-0
Ami ce, A
255) 2-0
Ami ce, A
2) 71-Amce, A Bye
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Mens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Youth 12 Mens Foil Round 3 DE RoundPage

F G H
1) 2924-Tourette, G
Tourette, G
8) 1131- Haneza, Mohaned 2-0
1) Tourette, G
5)1771- Ma, Justin 2-1
Moel i s, Samuel D
4) 2016- Moel i s, Sanuel D 2-1
Tourette, G
3) 1515- Knodt , Julian P 2-1
Knodt, Julian P
6) 449- Chen, Earnest P 2-0
3)Knodt, Julian P
7)1061- G ant, Sean Y 2-1
Grant, Sean Y
2) 1456-Kel ly, Philip S 2-0
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Mens Foi

Summer

Nat i onal s/ NAC F 2011

Youth 12 Mens Foi l

Ref eree Summar yPage

Ref er ee Nanme
Abdel azi z, A
Abdel azi z, H sham
Astudil | o, Charl es
Baker, S
Bal og, Mar cus
Bel | ant oni , R
Benson, Jerry
Br at sko, D
Del Gaizo, Robert
Del gado, Fer nando
Di M ni co, Jason J
Donnel | y, Devin
Engstrom
Gasparin,

G | | man, Bruce
Greene |1, Charles
Jno- Fi nn, Davi s
Kapl an, A Rowan
Ki ri aki di, Sem on
Loom s, Adel i a
Mandoki , Sandor
Mar , Kevi n

McKee,
Nazar ova, Nadi a
No Sig.

Nononur a, Geor ge
adiver, Kevin

Cst at ni grosh, G
Rear don, Patri ck
Sasaki , Peet
Scheuer mann, A
Schl ei s,
Sewar d, Ant hony
Sierra, David
Smth,dinton
Sol i man, K

St usi nski , Tomasz
Thonas, Katie L
Tol eson, Chri s
Vaksman, Bori s
Webst er, Patri ck
medal i s,

Pool Round 1
13

A(1)
A(2)
A(2)
A(2)
A(2)
A(2)
A(1)

A(3)
A(1)
A(1)
A(1)
A(1)

A(1)
A(1)
A(2)
A(3)
A(2)
A(2)
A(3)
A(1)
A(2)
A(1)
A(2)

A(2)
A(1)
B(1)
A(1)
A(2)

A(2)
A(3)
A(2)
A(2)
A(3)
A(2)
A(2)
A(2)
A(2)
A(2)

DE No Rep.
B(2) C(1)
B(2)

B(2) C(1)
B(2) C(2)
B(1) C(2)
B(2) D(1)
B(2) C(1)
B(2) C(1)
B(2) D(1)
B(2) D(1)
B(2) C(2)
B(1) C(1)
B(2) C(1)
B(2) D(1)
B(2) C(1)
B(2) C(1)
B(2) D(1)
B(2) C(1)
B(1) C(2)
B(2) C(1)
B(2)

(1)

B(2) C(1)
B(2) C(1)
B(3) C(1)
B(2) C(1)
B(2) C(1)
B(2) C(1)
B(1) C(1)
B(2) C(2)
B(2) C(1)
B(2) C(1)
B(2) C(1)
B(1) C(1)

Round 2
(1)

E(1)

D(1)

E(1)

D(1)

D(1)
E(1)

D( 1)
D(1)
D( 1)
D(1)

D(1)

D(1)
D(1)

E(1)

E(1)

E(1)

E(1)
E(1)

=inal 8 Round 3

F(1)

A1)
A1)

F(1)
F(1)

F(1)

H(1)
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